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Participants

Nation Name   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar 1994 R M 3.99999 00854412 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AUT TESAR Ruediger 1966 R M 3.99999 00735691 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

AZE FATULLAYEV Vahab 2008 R M 3.99999 00862046 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL GHYSELS Leo 1989 R M 1.598 00856895 yes

HUSSON Geoffroy 1993 R M 1.412 00843579 yes

VERWAAL Crijn 1999 R M 1.508 00838602 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CAN GORNOVSKY David 2003 R M 3.99999 00853746 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE COUFAL Jakub 2007 L M 3.99999 00856314 yes

FRANK Kilian 2003 R M 1.1240 00853041 yes

KOMLEV Maxim 1985 M 3.99999 00870343 yes

MATIAS Martin 2007 R M 3.99999 00870174 yes

SALZER Matej 2001 R M 1.492 00840261 yes

SLADEK Matyas 2008 R M 3.99999 00863224 yes

TOMAN Jan 2002 R M 1.558 00847157 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

DEN RICHELIEU DE Jakob 2005 L M 1.685 00849140 yes

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2005 R M 1.568 00863904 yes

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde 2008 R M 1.776 00857155 yes

RICHARDT Chayenn 2008 R M 1.672 00857578 yes

VOERSAA Christian 2005 R M 1.975 00851938 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

ESP DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 2005 R M 1.596 00851014 yes

MORENO ANDRES Javier 2003 L M 1.779 00852898 yes

TORRES SOLANO Inigo 2004 R M 1.896 00856862 yes

UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2005 R M 1.922 00855925 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FIN JACK Thomas 1994 R M 3.99999 00006787 yes

LEHTINEN Kasper 2003 R M 1.1266 00849983 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
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FRA ASTRELLA Niklas 2007 R M 1.882 00856368 yes

AUBRY Roman 2005 R M 2.247 00724284 yes

BARTHELEMY Rollon 2000 R M 1.523 00846326 yes

BERARD BOISSET Jeremy 2002 R M 1.689 00810324 yes

BRETON Thibault 1996 R M 2.85 00705944 yes

CHEVALIER Arthur 2005 R M 2.109 00858331 yes

COLLIN Theo 2000 L M 2.187 00795966 yes

DOMINICI Raphael 1999 L M 2.77 00791669 yes

GAULIARD Thomas 2008 R M 2.256 00861765 yes

GAUVERT Mathieu 2003 L M 1.701 00712584 yes

LAURENT Maxime 2004 R M 1.1013 00853092 yes

TRAORE CARRE Tiyram 2004 L M 1.448 00855529 yes

  12 Participants (12 present)
 

GBR ANDREWS Benjamin 2001 L M 1.170 00837721 yes

CALIPA Aurelio 2002 R M 1.758 00854418 yes

COOPER Matthew 1998 R M 1.595 00838675 yes

DEGORCE Aurelien 2000 R M 1.499 00847728 yes

EAST William 1999 R M 1.332 00839773 yes

FERGUSON William 2003 R M 1.706 00851942 yes

GOWEN James 2002 L M 1.777 00856867 yes

HUARD Philip 1996 R M 3.99999 00870169 yes

JEAL James 2002 L M 1.263 00848450 yes

KUKHAREV Vladimir 2007 R M 1.504 00858576 yes

RUSSELL James 1999 R M 1.1030 00837752 yes

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994 R M 1.232 00728395 yes

SMITH Hugo 1996 L M 1.331 00862650 yes

TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 2004 R M 1.502 00846756 yes

TITMUSS Max 1990 R M 1.721 00863367 yes

WALMSLEY Joseph 2003 L M 1.901 00848302 yes

  16 Participants (16 present)
 

GEO RAZMADZE Spartak 1984 R M 1.274 00746087 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BAEHREN Tobias 1994 R M 2.176 00004273 yes

BEHRENDT Michael 1975 R M 3.99999 00691297 yes

BELLMANN Achim 1957 R M 2.219 00690993 yes

BERGER Steven 2004 R M 3.99999 00849576 yes

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 2005 R M 2.277 00855433 yes

BIRKENMAIER Marco 1999 R M 2.53 00727385 yes

BITSCH Peter 1996 R M 1.254 00004318 yes

BONGARD Louis 2000 R M 2.111 00704665 yes

BOORZ Jonas 2003 L M 2.90 00849216 yes

BREKER Henri 2003 R M 1.1009 00849217 yes

BUCHHOLTZ Jannek 2008 R M 3.99999 00868235 yes
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BUSCH Erik 2006 R M 2.312 00855452 yes

CASSAU Kasimir 2005 R M 3.99999 00870366 yes

COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan 2009 R M 3.99999 00870332 yes

DEHN Julius 2000 R M 1.513 00727689 yes

DELFS Lennart 1994 R M 2.158 00694635 yes

DENES David 2007 R M 2.291 00859121 yes

DERGAY David 2004 R M 1.376 00852423 yes

DOGUE Marvin 1995 R M 3.99999 00701344 yes

EHRINGHAUS Mika 2004 R M 1.517 00853711 yes

EL-MASRI Salim 2009 R M 3.99999 00870370 yes

ELLENBERGER Dominic 2005 R M 3.99999 00863247 yes

FINGER Tristan 2006 L M 3.99999 00870214 yes

FISCHER Jonas 2000 R M 3.99999 00704492 yes

FRANZ Vincent 1996 R M 3.99999 00700711 yes

FRANZ Wilfried Ruizhi 2006 R M 2.117 00869219 yes

GASCHOTT Florian 1996 R M 3.99999 00844546 yes

GIANNOLO Valerio 2008 R M 2.282 00853415 yes

GLASER Moritz 2006 L M 2.332 00855445 yes

GOEDEJOHANN Anselm Maria 2008 R M 1.838 00859108 yes

GUENTHER Till 2000 R M 3.99999 00870372 yes

GURKE Sebastian 1991 R M 3.99999 00866656 yes

GWALANI Nayan Carl 2006 R M 2.189 00855454 yes

HADASCHIK Markus 1987 R M 3.99999 00692264 yes

HAUCH Michael 1964 R M 2.358 00866569 yes

HEINECKE Max-Julius 2007 R M 2.262 00858297 yes

HEISE Max 2001 R M 2.208 00704104 yes

HELLMICH Konrad 2008 R M 3.99999 00869442 yes

HELLMICH Richard 2010 R M 3.99999 00869441 yes

HENNECKE Leon-Niclas 2000 R M 3.99999 00860239 yes

HERTEL Tim 2005 R M 3.99999 00870352 yes

HERTWECK Andri 2007 R M 3.99999 00855458 yes

HERZBERG Fabian 1988 R M 1.113 00688890 yes

HOCH Andre 1998 L M 1.479 00699901 yes

HOLLBURG Karl 2009 R M 3.99999 00866478 yes

HUBERICH Jochem 1976 R M 3.99999 00767141 yes

HUMMEL Rudy 2008 R M 2.197 00858573 yes

HUSEMANN Luca 1999 R M 2.59 00727757 yes

IDLER Lucas 2008 L M 2.121 00864894 yes

IEFREMENKO Platon 2007 R M 3.99999 00866798 yes

JAREK Filip 1996 R M 3.99999 00004244 yes

JARMULA Patrick 1988 R M 2.298 00742845 yes

JORDAN Rene 1998 R M 1.983 00704668 yes

KARNAGEL Leopold 2007 R M 2.281 00853418 yes

KIRSCHEN Uwe 1967 R M 1.1100 00691108 yes

KLEINER Lukas 2000 R M 2.43 00703457 yes

KNABENREICH Julian 2005 L M 2.351 00855440 yes
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KOCH Franz 2010 R M 3.99999 00865368 yes

KRESS Noah 2008 R M 3.99999 00865729 yes

KREYSCH Hendrik 2002 R M 3.99999 00870140 yes

KRON Benedikt 1984 R M 3.99999 00860246 yes

KULOZIK Julian 1997 R M 1.313 00841773 yes

KUMMER Eilert 2009 R M 3.99999 00865701 yes

KUMMER Horant 2005 R M 1.610 00853728 yes

KUMMER Rainald 2009 R M 3.99999 00865702 yes

LANGHAMMER Ralf 1988 R M 1.876 00692519 yes

LEH Tim-Tyler 2003 R M 3.99999 00866794 yes

LEISER Rico 1992 L M 1.569 00000223 yes

LEMKEN Christoph 2003 R M 2.160 00866732 yes

LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 2004 R M 3.99999 00849421 yes

LENNARTZ Daan 2007 R M 1.993 00855464 yes

LIEBHABER Thilo 1981 R M 3.99999 00767446 yes

MACCHIANO Leandro 2007 L M 3.99999 00859119 yes

MACHT Valentin Jannes 2005 R M 2.351 00848419 yes

MARX Valentino 2003 L M 2.271 00846509 yes

MENG Zijing Leon 2007 R M 3.99999 00870368 yes

MICHALSKI Christoph 2004 R M 1.820 00853206 yes

MIELKE Lukas 2005 R M 3.99999 00866784 yes

MIJATOVIC Antonijo 1999 R M 2.217 00866782 yes

MIKES Julian 2007 R M 3.99999 00855447 yes

MORAWE Daniel 1977 R M 3.99999 00732264 yes

MORIK Marco 1993 R M 3.99999 00004187 yes

MUELLER Benno 2007 R M 2.197 00855446 yes

MURRU Fabio 2002 L M 2.166 00838790 yes

MYKHAILOV Anton 1985 R M 3.99999 00870397 yes

NAGEL Keanu 2003 R M 1.796 00843561 yes

OLEJARZ Dominik 1999 R M 3.99999 00860237 yes

PINKERT Jan 2004 R M 2.208 00865230 yes

POLISHCHUK Denys 1988 R M 3.99999 00863154 yes

PROHL Christopher 1984 R M 3.99999 00694258 yes

PURAT Christian 2008 R M 1.730 00858298 yes

REICH Paul 2007 R M 2.343 00859111 yes

REINHOLD Lewin 2007 R M 3.99999 00870369 yes

REISS Hilmar 1990 R M 1.645 00693183 yes

ROESELER Felix 2007 R M 2.269 00853426 yes

RUPPENTHAL Julius 2005 R M 1.601 00853713 yes

SCHENKENGEL Benedict 2004 L M 1.882 00849218 yes

SCHENKENGEL Joannes 2006 L M 3.99999 00853727 yes

SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 2008 R M 1.689 00865247 yes

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven 2005 R M 2.89 00855432 yes

SCHMIDT Richard 1992 L M 2.72 00002319 yes

SCHMIER Robert 1994 R M 1.623 00003920 yes

SCHRUMPF Vincent 2007 R M 3.99999 00855478 yes
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SCHULLER Stephan 2008 R M 2.318 00855465 yes

SCHWITZER Benjamin 2003 R M 3.99999 00840425 yes

SMALL Julian 1987 R M 2.253 00693188 yes

STAMPFUSS Ole 2006 R M 2.155 00866655 yes

STANGE Jakob 2005 R M 1.156 00849408 yes

STEPHAN Christian 1992 R M 3.99999 00693521 yes

STOECKER Alexej 2008 L M 2.318 00868938 yes

STROHSCHEIN Leo 2009 R M 3.99999 00870353 yes

STYN Robert 1995 R M 1.825 00004114 yes

SWADZBA Thaddaeus 1987 R M 3.99999 00863220 yes

TATAROV Viktor 2007 R M 3.99999 00859124 yes

TETTENBORN Alexander 2005 R M 1.968 00848431 yes

THELEN Christian 1988 R M 3.99999 00692336 yes

TIMOSHENKO Kirill 1990 R M 1.341 00690417 yes

TIMOSHENKO Philipp 1990 L M 1.592 00864871 yes

TREBIS Michael 2003 R M 1.389 00843090 yes

TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander 1973 R M 2.251 00691742 yes

UHLMANN Haye 2010 R M 3.99999 00870354 yes

ULUDUZ Hakan 1970 R M 3.99999 00691668 yes

VALBUZZI Fabio 1989 R M 3.99999 00870371 yes

VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 2008 R M 2.207 00853428 yes

WEINGAERTNER Alexander 2007 R M 2.356 00865786 yes

WILD Theo 2006 R M 3.99999 00866796 yes

ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2007 R M 2.368 00855438 yes

ZIMMERMANN Henri 2001 R M 1.1015 00702965 yes

ZIOKOWSKI Leon Ben 2007 R M 3.99999 00870252 yes

  129 Participants (129 present)
 

GRE RAMNALIS Anestis 1977 L M 3.99999 00689323 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IRL THOMSON Campbell 1993 L M 3.99999 00870271 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano 2001 R M 1.590 00847229 yes

CACCIALUPI Martino 2008 R M 3.99999 00857966 yes

CATALLO Daniele 1999 L M 3.99999 00841124 yes

DI MARCO Fabrizio 2002 L M 1.1008 00841267 yes

DIANA Luca 2002 R M 3.99999 00867480 yes

FABBRI Filippo 2004 R M 3.99999 00867709 yes

FALUOMI Alessandro 1999 R M 3.99999 00870257 yes

IOGNA PRAT Luca 2008 R M 1.417 00861583 yes

MANZO Edoardo 2004 L M 3.99999 00847905 yes

MOCCI Gabriele 2007 R M 1.578 00865696 yes

NACCA Daniel 2004 R M 3.99999 00849581 yes

NICOLI Pietro 2003 R M 1.449 00852701 yes

PALA Giuseppe 2004 R M 3.99999 00860394 yes

WALLISER Edoardo 2005 R M 1.420 00860501 yes

  14 Participants (14 present)
 

LAT KULESOVS Vadims 1992 R M 1.802 00698801 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU LOZENKO Makar 2003 R M 1.511 00849262 yes

MEDISAUSKAS Matas 2005 R M 1.477 00850812 yes

TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas 1990 L M 1.447 00850207 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

LUX PRINZ Niklas 2001 R M 1.438 00855110 yes

VIDALI Aurel 1999 R M 1.604 00838392 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 2007 R M 1.770 00855140 yes

LENDERINK Raul 2003 R M 1.860 00852904 yes

PIEPER Jesse 2004 R M 1.593 00852906 yes

PIETERS Kyano 2007 R M 1.986 00855142 yes

SCHANZLEH Thom 1990 L M 1.833 00831355 yes

SLAGTER Sebastiaan 2002 R M 2.378 00868966 yes

STROOP Preston Ridley 2006 R M 1.518 00855139 yes

VAN EDEREN Adam 2006 R M 1.927 00855143 yes

VEENENBOS Konrad 2004 R M 1.194 00850081 yes

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2008 R M 1.696 00857565 yes

VIDELER Jasper 2002 R M 1.474 00848660 yes

VISSER Zeb 2006 L M 1.599 00855141 yes

VOLLEBREGT Julian 2008 R M 3.99999 00870301 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
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NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002 L M 1.677 00845821 yes

DAHLBO Benjamin 2001 R M 1.536 00839130 yes

FJERMESTAD Tord 1996 L M 3.99999 00833114 yes

KLAVENESS Andreas 2002 R M 1.1236 00846218 yes

MALVIK Aleksander 2005 R M 1.467 00850085 yes

NORDTVEIT Didrik 2005 L M 1.887 00852051 yes

WESTGAARD Morten 2001 R M 1.709 00842825 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

NZL BAKER Matthew 1982 L M 3.99999 00866640 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL DROBCZYK Franciszek 2007 L M 3.99999 00853411 yes

HUWER Tymoteusz 2007 R M 3.99999 00856753 yes

KUROWSKI Blazej 2007 L M 3.99999 00856754 yes

MIGAS Piotr 2002 M 3.99999 00847708 yes

NYCZ Mateusz 1989 R M 1.267 00690086 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
 

SUI BORER Pavlo 2006 R M 1.973 00855149 yes

CHARBONNET Samuel 2007 R M 1.838 00854988 yes

CHERUBINI Niccolo 2007 R M 1.580 00857588 yes

FREY Jeremia 2004 R M 1.978 00858412 yes

FRIEDLI Matthieu 2004 R M 1.772 00856883 yes

KAUTER Michael 1979 R M 3.99999 00690851 yes

KLOTZ Hans 1958 R M 2.359 00690853 yes

MEROLA Marco 2006 R M 2.304 00868874 yes

MULLER Leonard 2002 R M 1.472 00843115 yes

PASSOT Leo 2007 R M 1.587 00860453 yes

PFEIFER Paul 2006 R M 2.156 00847926 yes

ROSATI Edoardo 2008 R M 2.296 00860469 yes

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 2007 R M 1.393 00854930 yes

TOMASIN Riccardo 2007 R M 1.825 00858835 yes

WETZEL Oliver 1986 R M 1.996 00747095 yes

  15 Participants (15 present)
 

UKR DUKHOTA Kyryl 2005 R M 3.99999 00863294 yes

LITOGRADSKYI Dominik 2006 R M 3.99999 00870373 yes

PONOMAROV Daniil 2005 R M 3.99999 00854804 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

25 Nations, 249 Participants (249 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 113 13.5000 GER HERZBERG Fabian M yes

2. 1 156 9.4000 GER STANGE Jakob M yes

3. 1 170 8.0000 GBR ANDREWS Benjamin M yes

4. 1 194 6.3000 NED VEENENBOS Konrad M yes

5. 1 232 5.4000 GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James M yes

6. 1 254 4.1000 GER BITSCH Peter M yes

7. 1 263 3.9000 GBR JEAL James M yes

8. 1 267 3.8000 POL NYCZ Mateusz M yes

9. 1 274 3.4000 GEO RAZMADZE Spartak M yes

10. 1 313 2.8000 GER KULOZIK Julian M yes

11. 1 331 2.4000 GBR SMITH Hugo M yes

12. 1 332 2.4000 GBR EAST William M yes

13. 1 341 2.1000 GER TIMOSHENKO Kirill M yes

14. 1 376 1.5000 GER DERGAY David M yes

15. 1 389 1.5000 GER TREBIS Michael M yes

16. 1 393 1.3000 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola M yes

17. 1 412 1.1000 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy M yes

18. 1 417 1.0000 ITA IOGNA PRAT Luca M yes

19. 1 420 1.0000 ITA WALLISER Edoardo M yes

20. 1 438 0.9000 LUX PRINZ Niklas M yes

21. 1 447 0.8000 LTU TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas M yes

22. 1 448 0.8000 FRA TRAORE CARRE Tiyram M yes

23. 1 449 0.8000 ITA NICOLI Pietro M yes

24. 1 467 0.8000 NOR MALVIK Aleksander M yes

25. 1 472 0.6000 SUI MULLER Leonard M yes

26. 1 474 0.6000 NED VIDELER Jasper M yes

27. 1 477 0.6000 LTU MEDISAUSKAS Matas M yes

28. 1 479 0.6000 GER HOCH Andre M yes

29. 1 492 0.6000 CZE SALZER Matej M yes

30. 1 499 0.5000 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien M yes

31. 1 502 0.5000 GBR TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis M yes

32. 1 504 0.5000 GBR KUKHAREV Vladimir M yes

33. 1 508 0.5000 BEL VERWAAL Crijn M yes

34. 1 511 0.5000 LTU LOZENKO Makar M yes

35. 1 513 0.5000 GER DEHN Julius M yes

36. 1 517 0.5000 GER EHRINGHAUS Mika M yes

37. 1 518 0.5000 NED STROOP Preston Ridley M yes

38. 1 523 0.5000 FRA BARTHELEMY Rollon M yes

39. 1 536 0.4000 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin M yes

40. 1 558 0.4000 CZE TOMAN Jan M yes

41. 1 568 0.3000 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin M yes

42. 1 569 0.3000 GER LEISER Rico M yes

43. 1 578 0.3000 ITA MOCCI Gabriele M yes
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44. 1 580 0.3000 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo M yes

45. 1 587 0.3000 SUI PASSOT Leo M yes

46. 1 590 0.3000 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano M yes

47. 1 592 0.3000 GER TIMOSHENKO Philipp M yes

48. 1 593 0.3000 NED PIEPER Jesse M yes

49. 1 595 0.3000 GBR COOPER Matthew M yes

50. 1 596 0.3000 ESP DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime M yes

51. 1 598 0.3000 BEL GHYSELS Leo M yes

52. 1 599 0.3000 NED VISSER Zeb M yes

53. 1 601 0.3000 GER RUPPENTHAL Julius M yes

54. 1 604 0.3000 LUX VIDALI Aurel M yes

55. 1 610 0.3000 GER KUMMER Horant M yes

56. 1 623 0.3000 GER SCHMIER Robert M yes

57. 1 645 0.3000 GER REISS Hilmar M yes

58. 1 672 0.0000 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn M yes

59. 1 677 0.0000 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes M yes

60. 1 685 0.0000 DEN RICHELIEU DE Jakob M yes

61. 1 689 0.0000 FRA BERARD BOISSET Jeremy M yes

62. 1 689 0.0000 GER SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian M yes

63. 1 696 0.0000 NED VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen M yes

64. 1 701 0.0000 FRA GAUVERT Mathieu M yes

65. 1 706 0.0000 GBR FERGUSON William M yes

66. 1 709 0.0000 NOR WESTGAARD Morten M yes

67. 1 721 0.0000 GBR TITMUSS Max M yes

68. 1 730 0.0000 GER PURAT Christian M yes

69. 1 758 0.0000 GBR CALIPA Aurelio M yes

70. 1 770 0.0000 NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo M yes

71. 1 772 0.0000 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu M yes

72. 1 776 0.0000 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde M yes

73. 1 777 0.0000 GBR GOWEN James M yes

74. 1 779 0.0000 ESP MORENO ANDRES Javier M yes

75. 1 796 0.0000 GER NAGEL Keanu M yes

76. 1 802 0.0000 LAT KULESOVS Vadims M yes

77. 1 820 0.0000 GER MICHALSKI Christoph M yes

78. 1 825 0.0000 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo M yes

79. 1 825 0.0000 GER STYN Robert M yes

80. 1 833 0.0000 NED SCHANZLEH Thom M yes

81. 1 838 0.0000 GER GOEDEJOHANN Anselm Maria M yes

82. 1 838 0.0000 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel M yes

83. 1 860 0.0000 NED LENDERINK Raul M yes

84. 1 876 0.0000 GER LANGHAMMER Ralf M yes

85. 1 882 0.0000 GER SCHENKENGEL Benedict M yes

86. 1 882 0.0000 FRA ASTRELLA Niklas M yes

87. 1 887 0.0000 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik M yes

88. 1 896 0.0000 ESP TORRES SOLANO Inigo M yes

89. 1 901 0.0000 GBR WALMSLEY Joseph M yes



Weißer Bär von Berlin

Berlin (GER)
10.01.2026 - 9:00AM - 11.01.2026

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 11.01.2026 16:17 3 / 6

Data processing by: Ralph Orschel (Software: OphardtTouch 2025.4.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

90. 1 922 0.0000 ESP UGAZ VIDAL Mateo M yes

91. 1 927 0.0000 NED VAN EDEREN Adam M yes

92. 1 968 0.0000 GER TETTENBORN Alexander M yes

93. 1 973 0.0000 SUI BORER Pavlo M yes

94. 1 975 0.0000 DEN VOERSAA Christian M yes

95. 1 978 0.0000 SUI FREY Jeremia M yes

96. 1 983 0.0000 GER JORDAN Rene M yes

97. 1 986 0.0000 NED PIETERS Kyano M yes

98. 1 993 0.0000 GER LENNARTZ Daan M yes

99. 1 996 0.0000 SUI WETZEL Oliver M yes

100. 1 1008 0.0000 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio M yes

101. 1 1009 0.0000 GER BREKER Henri M yes

102. 1 1013 0.0000 FRA LAURENT Maxime M yes

103. 1 1015 0.0000 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri M yes

104. 1 1030 0.0000 GBR RUSSELL James M yes

105. 1 1100 0.0000 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe M yes

106. 1 1236 0.0000 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas M yes

107. 1 1240 0.0000 CZE FRANK Kilian M yes

108. 1 1266 0.0000 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper M yes

109. 2 043 2.0000 GER KLEINER Lukas M yes

110. 2 053 2.0000 GER BIRKENMAIER Marco M yes

111. 2 059 2.0000 GER HUSEMANN Luca M yes

112. 2 072 1.0000 GER SCHMIDT Richard M yes

113. 2 077 1.0000 FRA DOMINICI Raphael M yes

114. 2 085 1.0000 FRA BRETON Thibault M yes

115. 2 089 1.0000 GER SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven M yes

116. 2 090 1.0000 GER BOORZ Jonas M yes

117. 2 109 1.0000 FRA CHEVALIER Arthur M yes

118. 2 111 1.0000 GER BONGARD Louis M yes

119. 2 117 1.0000 GER FRANZ Wilfried Ruizhi M yes

120. 2 121 1.0000 GER IDLER Lucas M yes

121. 2 155 0.0000 GER STAMPFUSS Ole M yes

122. 2 156 0.0000 SUI PFEIFER Paul M yes

123. 2 158 0.0000 GER DELFS Lennart M yes

124. 2 160 0.0000 GER LEMKEN Christoph M yes

125. 2 166 0.0000 GER MURRU Fabio M yes

126. 2 176 0.0000 GER BAEHREN Tobias M yes

127. 2 187 0.0000 FRA COLLIN Theo M yes

128. 2 189 0.0000 GER GWALANI Nayan Carl M yes

129. 2 197 0.0000 GER HUMMEL Rudy M yes

130. 2 197 0.0000 GER MUELLER Benno M yes

131. 2 207 0.0000 GER VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin M yes

132. 2 208 0.0000 GER HEISE Max M yes

133. 2 208 0.0000 GER PINKERT Jan M yes

134. 2 217 0.0000 GER MIJATOVIC Antonijo M yes

135. 2 219 0.0000 GER BELLMANN Achim M yes
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136. 2 247 0.0000 FRA AUBRY Roman M yes

137. 2 251 0.0000 GER TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander M yes

138. 2 253 0.0000 GER SMALL Julian M yes

139. 2 256 0.0000 FRA GAULIARD Thomas M yes

140. 2 262 0.0000 GER HEINECKE Max-Julius M yes

141. 2 269 0.0000 GER ROESELER Felix M yes

142. 2 271 0.0000 GER MARX Valentino M yes

143. 2 277 0.0000 GER BESKOROVAJNYI Anton M yes

144. 2 281 0.0000 GER KARNAGEL Leopold M yes

145. 2 282 0.0000 GER GIANNOLO Valerio M yes

146. 2 291 0.0000 GER DENES David M yes

147. 2 296 0.0000 SUI ROSATI Edoardo M yes

148. 2 298 0.0000 GER JARMULA Patrick M yes

149. 2 304 0.0000 SUI MEROLA Marco M yes

150. 2 312 0.0000 GER BUSCH Erik M yes

151. 2 318 0.0000 GER STOECKER Alexej M yes

152. 2 318 0.0000 GER SCHULLER Stephan M yes

153. 2 332 0.0000 GER GLASER Moritz M yes

154. 2 343 0.0000 GER REICH Paul M yes

155. 2 351 0.0000 GER MACHT Valentin Jannes M yes

156. 2 351 0.0000 GER KNABENREICH Julian M yes

157. 2 356 0.0000 GER WEINGAERTNER Alexander M yes

158. 2 358 0.0000 GER HAUCH Michael M yes

159. 2 359 0.0000 SUI KLOTZ Hans M yes

160. 2 368 0.0000 GER ZIMMERMANN Frederik M yes

161. 2 378 0.0000 NED SLAGTER Sebastiaan M yes

T162. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MORIK Marco M yes

T163. 3 99999 0.0000 GER COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan M yes

T164. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA FABBRI Filippo M yes

T165. 3 99999 0.0000 AZE FATULLAYEV Vahab M yes

T166. 3 99999 0.0000 GER TATAROV Viktor M yes

T167. 3 99999 0.0000 CZE MATIAS Martin M yes

T168. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SWADZBA Thaddaeus M yes

T169. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA PALA Giuseppe M yes

T170. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KUMMER Rainald M yes

T171. 3 99999 0.0000 POL KUROWSKI Blazej M yes

T172. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HADASCHIK Markus M yes

T173. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HERTEL Tim M yes

T174. 3 99999 0.0000 POL DROBCZYK Franciszek M yes

T175. 3 99999 0.0000 GER GUENTHER Till M yes

T176. 3 99999 0.0000 GER BUCHHOLTZ Jannek M yes

T177. 3 99999 0.0000 GER BERGER Steven M yes

T178. 3 99999 0.0000 CZE SLADEK Matyas M yes

T179. 3 99999 0.0000 GER LENHARDT Jan-Philipp M yes

T180. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FISCHER Jonas M yes

T181. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HOLLBURG Karl M yes
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T182. 3 99999 0.0000 GER DOGUE Marvin M yes

T183. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SCHRUMPF Vincent M yes

T184. 3 99999 0.0000 GER ELLENBERGER Dominic M yes

T185. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KREYSCH Hendrik M yes

T186. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FINGER Tristan M yes

T187. 3 99999 0.0000 GER GASCHOTT Florian M yes

T188. 3 99999 0.0000 GER LIEBHABER Thilo M yes

T189. 3 99999 0.0000 UKR PONOMAROV Daniil M yes

T190. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KUMMER Eilert M yes

T191. 3 99999 0.0000 AUT TESAR Ruediger M yes

T192. 3 99999 0.0000 GER STEPHAN Christian M yes

T193. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA NACCA Daniel M yes

T194. 3 99999 0.0000 GER STROHSCHEIN Leo M yes

T195. 3 99999 0.0000 UKR LITOGRADSKYI Dominik M yes

T196. 3 99999 0.0000 AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar M yes

T197. 3 99999 0.0000 GER WILD Theo M yes

T198. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HELLMICH Konrad M yes

T199. 3 99999 0.0000 POL MIGAS Piotr M yes

T200. 3 99999 0.0000 GER EL-MASRI Salim M yes

T201. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA CACCIALUPI Martino M yes

T202. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HUBERICH Jochem M yes

T203. 3 99999 0.0000 SUI KAUTER Michael M yes

T204. 3 99999 0.0000 GER POLISHCHUK Denys M yes

T205. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MORAWE Daniel M yes

T206. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KRON Benedikt M yes

T207. 3 99999 0.0000 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis M yes

T208. 3 99999 0.0000 GER LEH Tim-Tyler M yes

T209. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KOCH Franz M yes

T210. 3 99999 0.0000 GER UHLMANN Haye M yes

T211. 3 99999 0.0000 GER BEHRENDT Michael M yes

T212. 3 99999 0.0000 FIN JACK Thomas M yes

T213. 3 99999 0.0000 GER IEFREMENKO Platon M yes

T214. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SCHWITZER Benjamin M yes

T215. 3 99999 0.0000 GER KRESS Noah M yes

T216. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MIELKE Lukas M yes

T217. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MIKES Julian M yes

T218. 3 99999 0.0000 GBR HUARD Philip M yes

T219. 3 99999 0.0000 GER PROHL Christopher M yes

T220. 3 99999 0.0000 GER JAREK Filip M yes

T221. 3 99999 0.0000 GER GURKE Sebastian M yes

T222. 3 99999 0.0000 GER FRANZ Vincent M yes

T223. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MYKHAILOV Anton M yes

T224. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA MANZO Edoardo M yes

T225. 3 99999 0.0000 GER REINHOLD Lewin M yes

T226. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MACCHIANO Leandro M yes

T227. 3 99999 0.0000 NZL BAKER Matthew M yes
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T228. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HENNECKE Leon-Niclas M yes

T229. 3 99999 0.0000 POL HUWER Tymoteusz M yes

T230. 3 99999 0.0000 GER SCHENKENGEL Joannes M yes

T231. 3 99999 0.0000 GER OLEJARZ Dominik M yes

T232. 3 99999 0.0000 GER THELEN Christian M yes

T233. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA DIANA Luca M yes

T234. 3 99999 0.0000 NED VOLLEBREGT Julian M yes

T235. 3 99999 0.0000 IRL THOMSON Campbell M yes

T236. 3 99999 0.0000 GER ZIOKOWSKI Leon Ben M yes

T237. 3 99999 0.0000 NOR FJERMESTAD Tord M yes

T238. 3 99999 0.0000 GER VALBUZZI Fabio M yes

T239. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA CATALLO Daniele M yes

T240. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HERTWECK Andri M yes

T241. 3 99999 0.0000 GER MENG Zijing Leon M yes

T242. 3 99999 0.0000 CZE KOMLEV Maxim M yes

T243. 3 99999 0.0000 CAN GORNOVSKY David M yes

T244. 3 99999 0.0000 UKR DUKHOTA Kyryl M yes

T245. 3 99999 0.0000 ITA FALUOMI Alessandro M yes

T246. 3 99999 0.0000 CZE COUFAL Jakub M yes

T247. 3 99999 0.0000 GER HELLMICH Richard M yes

T248. 3 99999 0.0000 GER ULUDUZ Hakan M yes

T249. 3 99999 0.0000 GER CASSAU Kasimir M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2025] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

3 [2025] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

Ingolf Blumowski - Noel Weidenhammer

Technical directory

Blumowski, Ingolf - GER
Uentzelmann, Sven - GER

Mijatovi, Bojan - CRO
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 249 Participants

1 First round
10.01. 09:00

249 Participants
11 Poules 8 Poule size
23 Poules 7 Poule size

177 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
28.92% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct Elimination
10.01. 13:20

Table of 256

177 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 256 A T256 10.01. 13:20

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2025] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior

3 [2025] EFC (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

VANDENBERK Florian, BEL , PIETSCHER Daniel, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HERZBERG Fabian GER 1 V V V4 V V V 6 29 17 1.000 12 1.
MARX Valentino GER 2 3 3 V 4 4 V 2 24 27 0.333 -3 5.
SCHWITZER Benjamin GER 3 2 V 4 V 2 V 3 23 22 0.500 1 4.
CALIPA Aurelio GBR 4 2 3 V V 4 V 3 24 21 0.500 3 3.
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 5 3 V 3 1 3 4 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
MANZO Edoardo ITA 6 4 V V V V V 5 29 21 0.833 8 2.
ROSATI Edoardo SUI 7 3 4 1 2 V 3 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes, GER , MAUNZ Florian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STANGE Jakob GER 1 V V V 3 V V 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
ROESELER Felix GER 2 1 V V V4 V V4 5 24 15 0.833 9 2.
IEFREMENKO Platon GER 3 2 1 V 1 V 4 2 18 21 0.333 -3 5.
REINHOLD Lewin GER 4 0 1 1 2 V 3 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI 5 V 3 V2 V3 V V 5 23 14 0.833 9 3.
SLAGTER Sebastiaan NED 6 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
TITMUSS Max GBR 7 4 2 V V 4 V 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia, UKR , GROTH Philip, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FRANZ Wilfried Ruizhi GER 1 2 3 1 V 2 2 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
BESKOROVAJNYI Anton GER 2 V 0 0 4 4 2 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
BEHRENDT Michael GER 3 V V 3 4 2 3 2 22 22 0.333 0 5.
MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN 4 V V V 1 2 V 4 23 15 0.667 8 2.
MEROLA Marco SUI 5 3 V V V 2 3 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 6 V V V4 V V4 V 6 28 16 1.000 12 1.
WESTGAARD Morten NOR 7 V V V 1 V 4 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 4

MEINHARDT Patrick, GER , NAUMANN Josy, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BONGARD Louis GER 1 V V4 4 3 2 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
FERGUSON William GBR 2 3 2 4 V 4 V 2 23 27 0.333 -4 6.
VEENENBOS Konrad NED 3 3 V V 4 3 V 3 25 19 0.500 6 3.
KARNAGEL Leopold GER 4 V V 3 V 1 V 4 24 23 0.667 1 2.
GAULIARD Thomas FRA 5 V 4 V 4 V4 2 3 24 25 0.500 -1 5.
MORENO ANDRES Javier ESP 6 V3 V V V 3 V 5 26 16 0.833 10 1.
KLOTZ Hans SUI 7 2 3 0 1 V 2 1 13 27 0.167 -14 7.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 5

PLANTINGA Teun, NED , ANDRITZKI Paul, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NAGEL Keanu GER 1 V V V 1 1 V 4 22 16 0.667 6 3.
HEINECKE Max-Julius GER 2 3 V V 4 2 4 2 23 23 0.333 0 5.
COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan GER 3 1 3 V 3 1 0 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
MYKHAILOV Anton GER 4 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
BAKER Matthew NZL 5 V V V4 V 0 3 4 22 19 0.667 3 4.
GAUVERT Mathieu FRA 6 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR 7 2 V V V V 3 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 6

RISTOCK Clara, GER , KONRAD Felix, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BITSCH Peter GER 1 V V V 2 V V 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
SMALL Julian GER 2 3 V V3 V V 2 4 23 18 0.667 5 4.
UHLMANN Haye GER 3 2 1 3 1 1 3 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
MACCHIANO Leandro GER 4 2 2 V 4 4 1 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED 5 V 4 V V V 1 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
FABBRI Filippo ITA 6 0 1 V V 2 2 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
GOWEN James GBR 7 1 V V V V V 5 26 14 0.833 12 2.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 7

PETERS Remi Leon, GER , BENDER Simon, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER 1 V 2 4 4 V V 3 25 24 0.500 1 4.
GIANNOLO Valerio GER 2 3 V 3 1 0 4 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
KOCH Franz GER 3 V 4 V 4 4 V 3 27 21 0.500 6 3.
HENNECKE Leon-Niclas GER 4 V V 0 4 2 2 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
KULESOVS Vadims LAT 5 V V4 V V 4 V 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
JEAL James GBR 6 4 V V V V V 5 29 18 0.833 11 1.
AUBRY Roman FRA 7 2 V 4 V 3 3 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
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Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 8

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA , KROMM Martin, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MICHALSKI Christoph GER 1 4 1 3 1 4 0 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN
Alexander

GER 2 V V4 3 2 1 V 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.

LEH Tim-Tyler GER 3 V 3 2 2 2 V 2 19 20 0.333 -1 5.
OLEJARZ Dominik GER 4 V V V 1 3 V 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
NYCZ Mateusz POL 5 V V3 V4 V 1 V 5 23 11 0.833 12 2.
FATULLAYEV Vahab AZE 6 V V2 V3 V V2 V 6 22 15 1.000 7 1.
BERARD BOISSET Jeremy FRA 7 V 1 3 4 3 4 1 20 25 0.167 -5 6.

Poule 9 09:00 | Piste 9

OPPIZZIO SUAREZ Diego, ESP , ROOS Nils, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

REISS Hilmar GER 1 3 V 2 V 4 V 3 24 17 0.500 7 3.
BELLMANN Achim GER 2 V4 V V V 2 2 4 23 19 0.667 4 2.
KRON Benedikt GER 3 1 4 1 4 0 4 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
MATIAS Martin CZE 4 V3 0 V 4 2 3 2 17 23 0.333 -6 6.
HUWER Tymoteusz POL 5 2 4 V V 4 V 3 25 24 0.500 1 4.
RAZMADZE Spartak GEO 6 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
TOMASIN Riccardo SUI 7 2 V3 V V 1 3 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5.

Poule 10 09:00 | Piste 10

TALAN Tin, CRO , STOCH Kolja, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KULOZIK Julian GER 1 V V 3 2 3 2 18 20 0.400 -2 5.
MIJATOVIC Antonijo GER 2 4 V V V 3 3 22 19 0.600 3 4.
SWADZBA Thaddaeus GER 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
FRANZ Vincent GER 4 V 3 V V 4 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
DIANA Luca ITA 5 V 4 V 2 V 3 21 14 0.600 7 2.
RICHELIEU DE Jakob DEN 6 V V V V 2 4 22 15 0.800 7 1.

Poule 11 09:00 | Piste 11

PASICHNYK Gennadiy, UKR , SCHMIDT Friedrich, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHMIER Robert GER 1 V V V V4 V V 6 29 12 1.000 17 1.
PINKERT Jan GER 2 1 4 V 1 3 V 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
MORAWE Daniel GER 3 0 V V 1 0 1 2 12 28 0.333 -16 6.
THELEN Christian GER 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 0 19 29 0.000 -10 7.
PALA Giuseppe ITA 5 3 V V V 1 2 3 21 18 0.500 3 3.
SMITH Hugo GBR 6 3 V V V4 V4 V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
CHARBONNET Samuel SUI 7 2 2 V V V 2 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
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Poule 12 09:00 | Piste 12

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan, SUI , KUNISCH Arne, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KUMMER Horant GER 1 4 4 V V V 4 3 27 24 0.500 3 3.
HEISE Max GER 2 V 2 V 4 V V 4 26 24 0.667 2 1.
KUMMER Rainald GER 3 V V 1 3 2 V 3 21 25 0.500 -4 5.
JAREK Filip GER 4 3 2 V V 2 4 2 21 25 0.333 -4 7.
EAST William GBR 5 2 V V 4 V4 V 4 25 24 0.667 1 2.
LENDERINK Raul NED 6 4 4 V V 3 2 2 23 23 0.333 0 6.
THOMSON Campbell IRL 7 V 4 4 V 4 V 3 27 25 0.500 2 4.

Poule 13 09:00 | Piste 13

ORICCHIO Giuseppe, SUI , HILSE Pierre, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 1 0 3 2 4 V 1 14 23 0.200 -9 6.
TIMOSHENKO Kirill GER 2 V 2 V 3 V4 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
KUROWSKI Blazej POL 3 V V 1 V 4 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
ASTRELLA Niklas FRA 4 V 3 V V V4 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.
POLISHCHUK Denys GER 5 V V 2 3 V4 3 19 20 0.600 -1 4.
VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin GER 6 3 1 V 2 3 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.

Poule 14 09:00 | Piste 14

BEKBULAT Görkem, TUR , KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DERGAY David GER 1 1 V V V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 1.
MUELLER Benno GER 2 V2 V V V 1 3 4 21 18 0.667 3 4.
HADASCHIK Markus GER 3 1 4 V V V V 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
ZIOKOWSKI Leon Ben GER 4 1 0 2 V 0 2 1 10 29 0.167 -19 6.
NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 5 4 3 4 4 2 3 0 20 30 0.000 -10 7.
RICHARDT Chayenn DEN 6 4 V 4 V V V 4 28 16 0.667 12 2.
HUARD Philip GBR 7 3 V 0 V V 3 3 21 23 0.500 -2 5.

Poule 15 09:00 | Piste 15

LUBIN Mark, GER , BROSCHEID Frederik, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TREBIS Michael GER 1 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
HUMMEL Rudy GER 2 4 V V V V V 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
HERTEL Tim GER 3 2 1 3 1 2 V 1 14 26 0.167 -12 7.
FJERMESTAD Tord NOR 4 2 4 V 4 V V 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
TORRES SOLANO Inigo ESP 5 3 2 V V V 4 3 24 20 0.500 4 3.
JACK Thomas FIN 6 2 1 V 3 0 4 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
VIDALI Aurel LUX 7 4 3 1 2 V V 2 20 28 0.333 -8 5.
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Poule 16 09:00 | Piste 16

BÆKMAND Nicky, DEN , SCHWEFEL Robert, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RUPPENTHAL Julius GER 1 V V 2 V 3 4 3 24 24 0.500 0 5.
GWALANI Nayan Carl GER 2 3 V V 4 1 3 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
HUBERICH Jochem GER 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
VALBUZZI Fabio GER 4 V 3 V V4 3 3 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 5 3 V V 3 3 V4 3 23 22 0.500 1 3.
DROBCZYK Franciszek POL 6 V V V V V 4 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 7 V V V V 3 V 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.

Poule 17 09:00 | Piste 17

AYANWALE Kola, GBR , TALAN Jan, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STYN Robert GER 1 V 1 4 3 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
DENES David GER 2 2 V 3 V 2 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
COLLIN Theo FRA 3 V 4 V V V 4 24 12 0.800 12 1.
VISSER Zeb NED 4 V V4 1 V 0 3 15 21 0.600 -6 3.
CACCIALUPI Martino ITA 5 V 4 2 4 2 1 17 23 0.200 -6 6.
HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 6 4 V 3 V V 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.

Poule 18 09:00 | Piste 18

STENGEL Xavier, SUI , MOLDENHAUER Marian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GOEDEJOHANN Anselm Maria GER 1 4 4 3 V 3 4 1 23 27 0.167 -4 6.
BAEHREN Tobias GER 2 V V 2 V 2 3 3 22 25 0.500 -3 4.
GUENTHER Till GER 3 V 3 4 4 1 2 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
HERTWECK Andri GER 4 V V V V 3 V 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
RAMNALIS Anestis GRE 5 3 3 V 4 V 0 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
GHYSELS Leo BEL 6 V4 V V V 2 2 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
IOGNA PRAT Luca ITA 7 V V V 3 V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.

Poule 19 09:00 | Piste 19

TALAN Romeo, CRO , BUSSMANN Janna, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LANGHAMMER Ralf GER 1 4 V V 1 4 3 2 22 25 0.333 -3 4.
MURRU Fabio GER 2 V 4 V 1 4 1 2 20 24 0.333 -4 6.
BUCHHOLTZ Jannek GER 3 3 V V 2 4 2 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
MENG Zijing Leon GER 4 3 0 0 0 V 0 1 8 29 0.167 -21 7.
WALLISER Edoardo ITA 5 V V V V V 4 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 6 V V V 4 2 1 3 22 27 0.500 -5 3.
KAUTER Michael SUI 7 V4 V V V V V 6 29 11 1.000 18 1.
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Poule 20 09:00 | Piste 20

PERELMANN Mark, ISR , ROSENBAUM Florian, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHENKENGEL Benedict GER 1 V V 4 V 1 V 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
LEMKEN Christoph GER 2 2 V 4 1 2 2 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
BERGER Steven GER 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
COOPER Matthew GBR 4 V V V V V V 6 30 20 1.000 10 1.
PRINZ Niklas LUX 5 4 V V 3 3 4 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
MIGAS Piotr POL 6 V V V 3 V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
CATALLO Daniele ITA 7 3 V V 4 V 4 3 26 24 0.500 2 4.

Poule 21 09:00 | Piste 21

TOMANOVA Katerina, CZE , REIß Daniel, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas LTU 1 V V V 4 0 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
JARMULA Patrick GER 2 1 V 4 3 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 6.
HELLMICH Konrad GER 3 4 1 V 3 V 2 18 22 0.400 -4 5.
UGAZ VIDAL Mateo ESP 4 3 V 3 V 1 2 17 20 0.400 -3 4.
BOORZ Jonas GER 5 V V V 1 V 4 21 19 0.800 2 1.
PIEPER Jesse NED 6 V V 4 V 4 3 23 12 0.600 11 2.

Poule 22 09:00 | Piste 22

HERZHOFF Julius, NZL , BÜHNER Holger, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TIMOSHENKO Philipp GER 1 V V / V V 2 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
BUSCH Erik GER 2 1 V / 3 V 2 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
MIELKE Lukas GER 3 3 1 / 2 2 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar AFG 4 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0.
PFEIFER Paul SUI 5 1 V V / 4 2 2 17 20 0.400 -3 3.
VAN EDEREN Adam NED 6 0 4 V / V 0 2 14 21 0.400 -7 5.
TRAORE CARRE Tiyram FRA 7 V V V / V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.

Poule 23 09:00 | Piste 23

VAN TEESELING Freek, NED , FISCHER Maike, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 1 V V V V 0 4 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
STOECKER Alexej GER 2 2 V V V 1 0 3 18 17 0.500 1 4.
MIKES Julian GER 3 3 3 V V 1 2 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
LITOGRADSKYI Dominik UKR 4 1 2 4 V 2 3 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
VOERSAA Christian DEN 5 3 0 4 3 4 2 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
PASSOT Leo SUI 6 V V2 V2 V V V 6 24 11 1.000 13 1.
NICOLI Pietro ITA 7 V V V V4 V 3 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
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Poule 24 11:00 | Piste 1

VAN TEESELING Freek, NED , KONRAD Felix, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JORDAN Rene GER 1 V V V 3 V 4 4 27 24 0.667 3 2.
DELFS Lennart GER 2 4 V 4 V 3 V 3 26 22 0.500 4 4.
PROHL Christopher GER 3 3 2 1 0 4 4 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
SLADEK Matyas CZE 4 3 V V 1 V 3 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
NACCA Daniel ITA 5 V 2 V V V V 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
MALVIK Aleksander NOR 6 4 V V 2 4 4 2 24 27 0.333 -3 6.
CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI 7 V 3 V V 3 V 4 26 25 0.667 1 3.

Poule 25 11:00 | Piste 2

AYANWALE Kola, GBR , MEINHARDT Patrick, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHMIDT Richard GER 1 3 V 4 4 V V 3 26 21 0.500 5 3.
SCHULLER Stephan GER 2 V V 1 3 V V 4 24 21 0.667 3 2.
STEPHAN Christian GER 3 1 4 4 4 V V 2 23 28 0.333 -5 6.
GORNOVSKY David CAN 4 V V V 3 4 4 3 26 23 0.500 3 4.
PIETERS Kyano NED 5 V V4 V V4 V 4 5 27 22 0.833 5 1.
AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA 6 4 2 4 V 3 V 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
MULLER Leonard SUI 7 1 3 4 V V 2 2 20 28 0.333 -8 7.

Poule 26 11:00 | Piste 3

TOMANOVA Katerina, CZE , KUNISCH Arne, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HUSEMANN Luca GER 1 V V V V V 2 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
GLASER Moritz GER 2 1 2 2 4 V 4 1 18 27 0.167 -9 7.
LIEBHABER Thilo GER 3 3 V V 1 V 1 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
VIDELER Jasper NED 4 1 V 3 V V V 4 24 21 0.667 3 3.
DUKHOTA Kyryl UKR 5 4 V V 4 4 1 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
BORER Pavlo SUI 6 2 2 2 1 V V 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.
MOCCI Gabriele ITA 7 V V V 4 V 4 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.

Poule 27 11:00 | Piste 4

OPPIZZIO SUAREZ Diego, ESP , ROGER Emeric, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LEISER Rico GER 1 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
LENHARDT Jan-Philipp GER 2 3 3 4 3 4 0 17 25 0.000 -8 6.
FALUOMI Alessandro ITA 3 4 V V V 2 3 21 18 0.600 3 2.
TESAR Ruediger AUT 4 4 V 3 V 3 2 20 19 0.400 1 4.
FREY Jeremia SUI 5 2 V 2 0 V 2 14 22 0.400 -8 5.
MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 6 1 V V V 4 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
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Poule 28 11:00 | Piste 5

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA , SCHMIDT Friedrich, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOCH Andre GER 1 V V V V V4 V 6 29 9 1.000 20 1.
REICH Paul GER 2 1 V 1 3 2 4 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
GASCHOTT Florian GER 3 1 2 0 V 2 0 1 10 25 0.167 -15 7.
HELLMICH Richard GER 4 2 V V 3 3 3 2 21 21 0.333 0 4.
WETZEL Oliver SUI 5 0 V 0 V 3 0 2 13 26 0.333 -13 5.
CHEVALIER Arthur FRA 6 3 V V V V 3 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
TOMAN Jan CZE 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.

Poule 29 11:00 | Piste 6

BEKBULAT Görkem, TUR , ECKL Kristin, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KLEINER Lukas GER 1 V V V 3 4 V 4 27 22 0.667 5 4.
MACHT Valentin Jannes GER 2 4 V 3 2 4 4 1 22 26 0.167 -4 6.
FINGER Tristan GER 3 2 1 3 4 1 2 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 4 4 V V 0 4 1 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 5 V V V V4 2 4 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
SALZER Matej CZE 6 V V V V V 4 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
BRETON Thibault FRA 7 2 V V V V V 5 27 20 0.833 7 2.

Poule 30 11:00 | Piste 7

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan, SUI , TALAN Tin, CRO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BREKER Henri GER 1 V V V 2 V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
KNABENREICH Julian GER 2 3 4 2 4 1 3 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
KREYSCH Hendrik GER 3 1 V V V V V 5 26 18 0.833 8 3.
DEGORCE Aurelien GBR 4 1 V 4 3 V 4 2 22 24 0.333 -2 4.
DOMINICI Raphael FRA 5 V V 1 V V V 5 26 15 0.833 11 2.
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 6 3 V 3 2 0 V 2 18 23 0.333 -5 5.
COUFAL Jakub CZE 7 2 V 1 V 1 2 2 16 27 0.333 -11 6.

Poule 31 11:00 | Piste 8

BÆKMAND Nicky, DEN , HERZHOFF Julius, NZL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ULUDUZ Hakan GER 1 2 2 V V 2 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
ZIMMERMANN Henri GER 2 V3 0 V 3 2 2 13 19 0.400 -6 5.
BARTHELEMY Rollon FRA 3 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PONOMAROV Daniil UKR 4 4 2 3 0 3 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
IDLER Lucas GER 5 4 V 1 V 3 2 18 18 0.400 0 3.
TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR 6 V V 3 V V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
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Poule 32 11:00 | Piste 9

PASICHNYK Gennadiy, UKR , REIß Daniel, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KIRSCHEN Uwe GER 1 2 V 2 V V 1 3 20 16 0.500 4 3.
WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER 2 V4 V V V 2 V 5 26 20 0.833 6 2.
SCHRUMPF Vincent GER 3 1 4 V V 2 1 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
CASSAU Kasimir GER 4 V3 2 3 2 2 4 1 16 27 0.167 -11 7.
KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR 5 2 3 3 V V 1 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
LAURENT Maxime FRA 6 2 V V V 4 2 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
STROOP Preston Ridley NED 7 V4 4 V V V V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.

Poule 33 11:00 | Piste 10

ORICCHIO Giuseppe, SUI , FISCHER Maike, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DOGUE Marvin GER 1 V 0 4 V 2 2 16 21 0.400 -5 5.
HAUCH Michael GER 2 2 2 0 V 2 1 11 24 0.200 -13 6.
VERWAAL Crijn BEL 3 V V V 3 1 3 19 16 0.600 3 2.
LEHTINEN Kasper FIN 4 V V 4 3 2 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
RUSSELL James GBR 5 4 4 V V 3 2 21 21 0.400 0 3.
EHRINGHAUS Mika GER 6 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.

Poule 34 09:00 | Piste 24

MCDERMOTT Chiara, GBR , ECKL Kristin, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DEHN Julius GER 1 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 2 3 V 2 4 2 1 16 22 0.200 -6 6.
FRANK Kilian CZE 3 1 2 V4 1 V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 5.
LOZENKO Makar LTU 4 4 V 3 V V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
HOLLBURG Karl GER 5 2 V V 2 1 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
MORIK Marco GER 6 4 V 2 3 V 2 19 18 0.400 1 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

(1) AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

1 FRA GAUVERT Mathieu 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

2 GER HOCH Andre 6 6 29 9 1.000 20 Q

3 FRA TRAORE CARRE Tiyram 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 SUI KAUTER Michael 6 6 29 11 1.000 18 Q

5 GER SCHMIER Robert 6 6 29 12 1.000 17 Q

6 FRA BARTHELEMY Rollon 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

7 GEO RAZMADZE Spartak 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

8 GER EHRINGHAUS Mika 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

9 GER TREBIS Michael 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

10 SUI PASSOT Leo 6 6 24 11 1.000 13 Q

11 GER HERZBERG Fabian 6 6 29 17 1.000 12 Q

12 GBR ANDREWS Benjamin 6 6 28 16 1.000 12 Q

13 GER LEISER Rico 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

13 GER DEHN Julius 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

15 GBR COOPER Matthew 6 6 30 20 1.000 10 Q

16 AZE FATULLAYEV Vahab 6 6 22 15 1.000 7 Q

17 ITA WALLISER Edoardo 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 Q

18 GER STANGE Jakob 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q

19 POL DROBCZYK Franciszek 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

20 NED STROOP Preston Ridley 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

21 GER BITSCH Peter 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q

22 GER HUMMEL Rudy 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q

23 GBR SMITH Hugo 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

24 ITA IOGNA PRAT Luca 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

24 POL MIGAS Piotr 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

26 CZE TOMAN Jan 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

26 GER BREKER Henri 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

28 GBR GOWEN James 5 6 26 14 0.833 12 Q

29 POL NYCZ Mateusz 5 6 23 11 0.833 12 Q

30 GBR JEAL James 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

31 ITA NICOLI Pietro 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

31 ITA NACCA Daniel 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

31 GER HUSEMANN Luca 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

34 GER DERGAY David 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

34 FRA DOMINICI Raphael 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q

36 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

37 ESP MORENO ANDRES Javier 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q

38 CZE SALZER Matej 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q

39 GER ROESELER Felix 5 6 24 15 0.833 9 Q

40 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu 5 6 23 14 0.833 9 Q

41 ITA MANZO Edoardo 5 6 29 21 0.833 8 Q
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

42 GER KREYSCH Hendrik 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

43 LAT KULESOVS Vadims 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q

43 GER HERTWECK Andri 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q

45 FRA BRETON Thibault 5 6 27 20 0.833 7 Q

46 GER WEINGAERTNER Alexander 5 6 26 20 0.833 6 Q

47 NED PIETERS Kyano 5 6 27 22 0.833 5 Q

48 FRA COLLIN Theo 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

49 GER TIMOSHENKO Philipp 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

50 FRA ASTRELLA Niklas 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

51 GBR TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

52 DEN RICHELIEU DE Jakob 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

53 GER BOORZ Jonas 4 5 21 19 0.800 2 Q

54 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q

55 ITA MOCCI Gabriele 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q

56 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 Q

57 FRA CHEVALIER Arthur 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

58 GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

59 NED VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

59 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q

61 GER NAGEL Keanu 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 Q

62 GER KLEINER Lukas 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

63 NOR WESTGAARD Morten 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

63 GER HADASCHIK Markus 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q

65 GER SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

66 GER SMALL Julian 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

67 GER BELLMANN Achim 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 Q

67 BEL GHYSELS Leo 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 Q

69 GER JORDAN Rene 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 Q

70 GER SCHENKENGEL Benedict 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q

71 GER SCHULLER Stephan 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q

71 NED VIDELER Jasper 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q

73 NZL BAKER Matthew 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

74 GER MUELLER Benno 4 6 21 18 0.667 3 Q

75 GER HEISE Max 4 6 26 24 0.667 2 Q

76 GER OLEJARZ Dominik 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

77 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo 4 6 26 25 0.667 1 Q

78 GBR EAST William 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q

79 GER KARNAGEL Leopold 4 6 24 23 0.667 1 Q

80 NED PIEPER Jesse 3 5 23 12 0.600 11 Q

81 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

82 ITA DIANA Luca 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

83 GER FRANZ Vincent 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

83 LTU LOZENKO Makar 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

85 GER TIMOSHENKO Kirill 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

86 GER MIJATOVIC Antonijo 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q
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Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

87 ITA FALUOMI Alessandro 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

88 POL KUROWSKI Blazej 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

89 BEL VERWAAL Crijn 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

90 LTU MEDISAUSKAS Matas 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

91 LTU TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

92 GER POLISHCHUK Denys 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1 Q

93 NED VISSER Zeb 3 5 15 21 0.600 -6 Q

94 GER REISS Hilmar 3 6 24 17 0.500 7 Q

95 GER KOCH Franz 3 6 27 21 0.500 6 Q

96 NED VEENENBOS Konrad 3 6 25 19 0.500 6 Q

97 GER SCHMIDT Richard 3 6 26 21 0.500 5 Q

98 GER DELFS Lennart 3 6 26 22 0.500 4 Q

99 GBR TITMUSS Max 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q

100 ESP TORRES SOLANO Inigo 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q

101 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe 3 6 20 16 0.500 4 Q

102 GER KUMMER Horant 3 6 27 24 0.500 3 Q

103 CAN GORNOVSKY David 3 6 26 23 0.500 3 Q

104 GBR CALIPA Aurelio 3 6 24 21 0.500 3 Q

105 ITA PALA Giuseppe 3 6 21 18 0.500 3 Q

106 IRL THOMSON Campbell 3 6 27 25 0.500 2 Q

107 ITA CATALLO Daniele 3 6 26 24 0.500 2 Q

108 NOR FJERMESTAD Tord 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

109 GER BONGARD Louis 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

109 FRA LAURENT Maxime 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q

111 GER TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

112 GER SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q

112 POL HUWER Tymoteusz 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q

114 GER SCHWITZER Benjamin 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q

114 GBR WALMSLEY Joseph 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q

114 GER VALBUZZI Fabio 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q

117 GER STOECKER Alexej 3 6 18 17 0.500 1 Q

118 GER RUPPENTHAL Julius 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q

119 SUI MEROLA Marco 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q

120 CZE SLADEK Matyas 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

121 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

122 FRA GAULIARD Thomas 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 Q

123 GBR HUARD Philip 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q

124 GER LIEBHABER Thilo 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q

125 GER BAEHREN Tobias 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q

126 GER KUMMER Rainald 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q

127 ESP DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 3 6 22 27 0.500 -5 Q

128 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5 Q

129 AUT TESAR Ruediger 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

130 GER MORIK Marco 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

131 GBR RUSSELL James 2 5 21 21 0.400 0 Q
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132 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

133 GER IDLER Lucas 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

134 GER KULOZIK Julian 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

135 GER STYN Robert 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

136 ESP UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

136 SUI PFEIFER Paul 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

138 GER HELLMICH Konrad 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

139 GER BUSCH Erik 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

140 GER DENES David 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

141 GER ULUDUZ Hakan 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

141 GER DOGUE Marvin 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

143 GER HOLLBURG Karl 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

144 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6 Q

145 NED VAN EDEREN Adam 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

146 CZE FRANK Kilian 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

147 SUI FREY Jeremia 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8 Q

148 LUX PRINZ Niklas 2 6 24 24 0.333 0 Q

149 GER HEINECKE Max-Julius 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 Q

149 NED LENDERINK Raul 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 Q

151 GER BEHRENDT Michael 2 6 22 22 0.333 0 Q

152 GER HELLMICH Richard 2 6 21 21 0.333 0 Q

153 GER LEH Tim-Tyler 2 6 19 20 0.333 -1 Q

154 UKR DUKHOTA Kyryl 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q

155 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 Q

156 GER MARX Valentino 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 Q

156 NOR MALVIK Aleksander 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 Q

158 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 Q

159 GER LANGHAMMER Ralf 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q

160 GER BUCHHOLTZ Jannek 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q

161 GER IEFREMENKO Platon 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3 Q

162 GBR FERGUSON William 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 Q

163 FRA AUBRY Roman 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q

164 GER JAREK Filip 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

165 GER MURRU Fabio 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q

166 GER STEPHAN Christian 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5 Q

167 GER GWALANI Nayan Carl 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q

168 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5 Q

169 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q

170 GER MIKES Julian 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

170 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q

172 CZE MATIAS Martin 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 Q

173 GER PINKERT Jan 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

173 GBR KUKHAREV Vladimir 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

175 LUX VIDALI Aurel 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q

175 SUI MULLER Leonard 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
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177 GER SCHRUMPF Vincent 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q

178 GER HENNECKE Leon-Niclas 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 E

179 ITA FABBRI Filippo 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 E

180 SUI BORER Pavlo 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 E

181 CZE COUFAL Jakub 2 6 16 27 0.333 -11 E

182 SUI WETZEL Oliver 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13 E

183 GER MORAWE Daniel 2 6 12 28 0.333 -16 E

184 ITA CACCIALUPI Martino 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 E

185 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 E

186 GER VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 E

186 GER JARMULA Patrick 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 E

188 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 E

189 GER HAUCH Michael 1 5 11 24 0.200 -13 E

190 GER GOEDEJOHANN Anselm Maria 1 6 23 27 0.167 -4 E

191 GER MACHT Valentin Jannes 1 6 22 26 0.167 -4 E

192 FRA BERARD BOISSET Jeremy 1 6 20 25 0.167 -5 E

193 GER MACCHIANO Leandro 1 6 18 26 0.167 -8 E

194 GER GLASER Moritz 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 E

195 NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10 E

195 GER GUENTHER Till 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10 E

197 UKR LITOGRADSKYI Dominik 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10 E

198 SUI ROSATI Edoardo 1 6 18 29 0.167 -11 E

199 GER LEMKEN Christoph 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

199 GER REICH Paul 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

199 GER CASSAU Kasimir 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11 E

202 GER GIANNOLO Valerio 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E

203 GER BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

203 FIN JACK Thomas 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12 E

205 GER HERTEL Tim 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 E

206 GER COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan 1 6 13 25 0.167 -12 E

207 GER FRANZ Wilfried Ruizhi 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E

208 SUI KLOTZ Hans 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 E

209 GER REINHOLD Lewin 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 E

210 GER GASCHOTT Florian 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15 E

211 GER ZIOKOWSKI Leon Ben 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 E

212 GER MENG Zijing Leon 1 6 8 29 0.167 -21 E

213 GER LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 0 5 17 25 0.000 -8 E

214 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik 0 6 20 30 0.000 -10 E

215 GER THELEN Christian 0 6 19 29 0.000 -10 E

216 GER KNABENREICH Julian 0 6 17 30 0.000 -13 E

217 UKR PONOMAROV Daniil 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

218 DEN VOERSAA Christian 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E

219 GER KRON Benedikt 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E

219 GER BERGER Steven 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E

219 GER PROHL Christopher 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E
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222 GER MICHALSKI Christoph 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E

222 GER FINGER Tristan 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 E

224 GER MIELKE Lukas 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 E

225 GER UHLMANN Haye 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

226 NED SLAGTER Sebastiaan 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E

227 GER HUBERICH Jochem 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E

228 GER SWADZBA Thaddaeus 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

229 GER MYKHAILOV Anton 0 6 3 30 0.000 -27 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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1 FRA GAUVERT Mathieu 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

2 GER HOCH Andre 6 6 29 9 1.000 20

3 FRA TRAORE CARRE Tiyram 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 SUI KAUTER Michael 6 6 29 11 1.000 18

5 GER SCHMIER Robert 6 6 29 12 1.000 17

6 FRA BARTHELEMY Rollon 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

7 GEO RAZMADZE Spartak 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

8 GER EHRINGHAUS Mika 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

9 GER TREBIS Michael 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

10 SUI PASSOT Leo 6 6 24 11 1.000 13

11 GER HERZBERG Fabian 6 6 29 17 1.000 12

12 GBR ANDREWS Benjamin 6 6 28 16 1.000 12

13 GER DEHN Julius 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

14 GER LEISER Rico 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 T13

15 GBR COOPER Matthew 6 6 30 20 1.000 10

16 AZE FATULLAYEV Vahab 6 6 22 15 1.000 7

17 ITA WALLISER Edoardo 5 6 29 11 0.833 18

18 GER STANGE Jakob 5 6 28 12 0.833 16

19 POL DROBCZYK Franciszek 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

20 NED STROOP Preston Ridley 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

21 GER BITSCH Peter 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

22 GER HUMMEL Rudy 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

23 GBR SMITH Hugo 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

24 POL MIGAS Piotr 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

25 ITA IOGNA PRAT Luca 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 T24

26 CZE TOMAN Jan 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

27 GER BREKER Henri 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 T26

28 GBR GOWEN James 5 6 26 14 0.833 12

29 POL NYCZ Mateusz 5 6 23 11 0.833 12

30 GBR JEAL James 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

31 ITA NACCA Daniel 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

32 GER HUSEMANN Luca 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 T31

33 ITA NICOLI Pietro 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 T31

34 GER DERGAY David 5 6 26 15 0.833 11

35 FRA DOMINICI Raphael 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 T34

36 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

37 ESP MORENO ANDRES Javier 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

38 CZE SALZER Matej 5 6 29 20 0.833 9

39 GER ROESELER Felix 5 6 24 15 0.833 9

40 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu 5 6 23 14 0.833 9

41 ITA MANZO Edoardo 5 6 29 21 0.833 8

42 GER KREYSCH Hendrik 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

43 LAT KULESOVS Vadims 5 6 28 21 0.833 7
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44 GER HERTWECK Andri 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 T43

45 FRA BRETON Thibault 5 6 27 20 0.833 7

46 GER WEINGAERTNER Alexander 5 6 26 20 0.833 6

47 NED PIETERS Kyano 5 6 27 22 0.833 5

48 FRA COLLIN Theo 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

49 GER TIMOSHENKO Philipp 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

50 FRA ASTRELLA Niklas 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

51 GBR TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

52 DEN RICHELIEU DE Jakob 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

53 GER BOORZ Jonas 4 5 21 19 0.800 2

54 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn 4 6 28 16 0.667 12

55 ITA MOCCI Gabriele 4 6 28 18 0.667 10

56 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde 4 6 23 15 0.667 8

57 FRA CHEVALIER Arthur 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

58 GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

59 NED VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

60 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T59

61 GER NAGEL Keanu 4 6 22 16 0.667 6

62 GER KLEINER Lukas 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

63 NOR WESTGAARD Morten 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

64 GER HADASCHIK Markus 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 T63

65 GER SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

66 GER SMALL Julian 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

67 GER BELLMANN Achim 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

68 BEL GHYSELS Leo 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 T67

69 GER JORDAN Rene 4 6 27 24 0.667 3

70 GER SCHENKENGEL Benedict 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

71 NED VIDELER Jasper 4 6 24 21 0.667 3

72 GER SCHULLER Stephan 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 T71

73 NZL BAKER Matthew 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

74 GER MUELLER Benno 4 6 21 18 0.667 3

75 GER HEISE Max 4 6 26 24 0.667 2

76 GER OLEJARZ Dominik 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

77 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo 4 6 26 25 0.667 1

78 GBR EAST William 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

79 GER KARNAGEL Leopold 4 6 24 23 0.667 1

80 NED PIEPER Jesse 3 5 23 12 0.600 11

81 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

82 ITA DIANA Luca 3 5 21 14 0.600 7

83 GER FRANZ Vincent 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

84 LTU LOZENKO Makar 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 T83

85 GER TIMOSHENKO Kirill 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

86 GER MIJATOVIC Antonijo 3 5 22 19 0.600 3

87 ITA FALUOMI Alessandro 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

88 POL KUROWSKI Blazej 3 5 20 17 0.600 3
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89 BEL VERWAAL Crijn 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

90 LTU MEDISAUSKAS Matas 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

91 LTU TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas 3 5 19 18 0.600 1

92 GER POLISHCHUK Denys 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1

93 NED VISSER Zeb 3 5 15 21 0.600 -6

94 GER REISS Hilmar 3 6 24 17 0.500 7

95 GER KOCH Franz 3 6 27 21 0.500 6

96 NED VEENENBOS Konrad 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

97 GER SCHMIDT Richard 3 6 26 21 0.500 5

98 GER DELFS Lennart 3 6 26 22 0.500 4

99 GBR TITMUSS Max 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

100 ESP TORRES SOLANO Inigo 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

101 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe 3 6 20 16 0.500 4

102 GER KUMMER Horant 3 6 27 24 0.500 3

103 CAN GORNOVSKY David 3 6 26 23 0.500 3

104 GBR CALIPA Aurelio 3 6 24 21 0.500 3

105 ITA PALA Giuseppe 3 6 21 18 0.500 3

106 IRL THOMSON Campbell 3 6 27 25 0.500 2

107 ITA CATALLO Daniele 3 6 26 24 0.500 2

108 NOR FJERMESTAD Tord 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

109 FRA LAURENT Maxime 3 6 23 21 0.500 2

110 GER BONGARD Louis 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 T109

111 GER TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

112 GER SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 3 6 25 24 0.500 1

113 POL HUWER Tymoteusz 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 T112

114 GBR WALMSLEY Joseph 3 6 23 22 0.500 1

115 GER SCHWITZER Benjamin 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 T114

116 GER VALBUZZI Fabio 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 T114

117 GER STOECKER Alexej 3 6 18 17 0.500 1

118 GER RUPPENTHAL Julius 3 6 24 24 0.500 0

119 SUI MEROLA Marco 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

120 CZE SLADEK Matyas 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

121 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

122 FRA GAULIARD Thomas 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

123 GBR HUARD Philip 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

124 GER LIEBHABER Thilo 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

125 GER BAEHREN Tobias 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

126 GER KUMMER Rainald 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

127 ESP DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 3 6 22 27 0.500 -5

128 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo 3 6 19 24 0.500 -5

129 AUT TESAR Ruediger 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

130 GER MORIK Marco 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

131 GBR RUSSELL James 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

132 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

133 GER IDLER Lucas 2 5 18 18 0.400 0
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134 GER KULOZIK Julian 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2

135 GER STYN Robert 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

136 SUI PFEIFER Paul 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

137 ESP UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 T136

138 GER HELLMICH Konrad 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

139 GER BUSCH Erik 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

140 GER DENES David 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

141 GER ULUDUZ Hakan 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

142 GER DOGUE Marvin 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 T141

143 GER HOLLBURG Karl 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

144 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri 2 5 13 19 0.400 -6

145 NED VAN EDEREN Adam 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

146 CZE FRANK Kilian 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

147 SUI FREY Jeremia 2 5 14 22 0.400 -8

148 LUX PRINZ Niklas 2 6 24 24 0.333 0

149 NED LENDERINK Raul 2 6 23 23 0.333 0

150 GER HEINECKE Max-Julius 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 T149

151 GER BEHRENDT Michael 2 6 22 22 0.333 0

152 GER HELLMICH Richard 2 6 21 21 0.333 0

153 GER LEH Tim-Tyler 2 6 19 20 0.333 -1

154 UKR DUKHOTA Kyryl 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

155 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2

156 NOR MALVIK Aleksander 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3

157 GER MARX Valentino 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 T156

158 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3

159 GER LANGHAMMER Ralf 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

160 GER BUCHHOLTZ Jannek 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

161 GER IEFREMENKO Platon 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3

162 GBR FERGUSON William 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

163 FRA AUBRY Roman 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

164 GER JAREK Filip 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

165 GER MURRU Fabio 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4

166 GER STEPHAN Christian 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5

167 GER GWALANI Nayan Carl 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

168 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin 2 6 18 23 0.333 -5

169 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

170 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

171 GER MIKES Julian 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 T170

172 CZE MATIAS Martin 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6

173 GBR KUKHAREV Vladimir 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

174 GER PINKERT Jan 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 T173

175 LUX VIDALI Aurel 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8

176 SUI MULLER Leonard 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 T175

177 GER SCHRUMPF Vincent 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8
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1 GAUVERT Mathieu FRA  

256 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 13:20

129 TESAR Ruediger AUT   12

128 TOMASIN Riccardo SUI   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

 

65 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER  

192 *** Bye ***  

 

 

193 *** Bye ***  

64 HADASCHIK Markus GER  

 

 

33 NICOLI Pietro ITA  

224 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 13:20

161 IEFREMENKO Platon GER   8

96 VEENENBOS Konrad NED   V

  R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

  Piste 3 Sat 13:20

97 SCHMIDT Richard GER   V

160 BUCHHOLTZ Jannek GER   8

  R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

 

225 *** Bye ***  

32 HUSEMANN Luca GER  

 

Piste 1 Sat 14:40

GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   V

TOMASIN Riccardo SUI   4

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 14:40

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER   8

HADASCHIK Markus GER   V

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 3 Sat 14:40

NICOLI Pietro ITA   V

VEENENBOS Konrad NED   13

R: FISCHER Maike (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 15:00

SCHMIDT Richard GER   V

HUSEMANN Luca GER   7

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 1 Sat 16:40

GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   V

HADASCHIK Markus GER   10

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 16:40

NICOLI Pietro ITA   V

SCHMIDT Richard (97) GER   9

R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

Piste 1 Sun 09:00

GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   V

NICOLI Pietro (33) ITA   3

R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
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17 WALLISER Edoardo ITA  

240 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 13:40

145 VAN EDEREN Adam NED   6

112 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER   V

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:40

81 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL   V

176 MULLER Leonard SUI   5

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

 

209 *** Bye ***  

48 COLLIN Theo FRA  

 

 

49 TIMOSHENKO Philipp GER  

208 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 13:40

177 SCHRUMPF Vincent GER   8

80 PIEPER Jesse NED   V 11

  R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

  Piste 1 Sat 14:00

113 HUWER Tymoteusz POL   V 14

144 ZIMMERMANN Henri GER   12

  R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

 

241 *** Bye ***  

16 FATULLAYEV Vahab AZE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 15:00

WALLISER Edoardo ITA   V

SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian GER   14

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 3 Sat 15:00

HUSSON Geoffroy BEL   13

COLLIN Theo FRA   V

R: HILSE Pierre (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 15:20

TIMOSHENKO Philipp GER   V

PIEPER Jesse NED   11

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 2 Sat 15:20

HUWER Tymoteusz POL   13

FATULLAYEV Vahab AZE   V

R: KUNISCH Arne (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 16:40

WALLISER Edoardo ITA   8

COLLIN Theo FRA   V

R: PETERS Remi Leon (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 17:00

TIMOSHENKO Philipp GER   V

FATULLAYEV Vahab AZE   12

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 1 Sun 09:20

COLLIN Theo (48) FRA   6

TIMOSHENKO Philipp (49) GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)
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9 TREBIS Michael GER  

248 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 14:00

137 UGAZ VIDAL Mateo ESP   14

120 SLADEK Matyas CZE   V

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

 

73 BAKER Matthew NZL  

184 *** Bye ***  

 

 

201 *** Bye ***  

56 MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN  

 

 

41 MANZO Edoardo ITA  

216 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:00

169 RAMNALIS Anestis GRE   8

88 KUROWSKI Blazej POL   V

  R: KONRAD Felix (GER)

  Piste 1 Sat 14:20

105 PALA Giuseppe ITA   V

152 HELLMICH Richard GER   6

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

 

233 *** Bye ***  

24 MIGAS Piotr POL  

 

Piste 3 Sat 15:20

TREBIS Michael GER   V

SLADEK Matyas CZE   10

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 1 Sat 15:40

BAKER Matthew NZL   V

MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde DEN   10

R: KONRAD Felix (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 15:40

MANZO Edoardo ITA   V

KUROWSKI Blazej POL   3

R: KUNISCH Arne (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 15:40

PALA Giuseppe ITA   12

MIGAS Piotr POL   V 13

R: NAUMANN Josy (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 17:00

TREBIS Michael GER   14

BAKER Matthew (73) NZL   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 3 Sat 17:00

MANZO Edoardo ITA   V

MIGAS Piotr POL   6

R: ECKL Kristin (GER)

Piste 1 Sun 09:40

BAKER Matthew (73) NZL   10

MANZO Edoardo (41) ITA   V

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
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25 IOGNA PRAT Luca ITA  

232 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 14:20

153 LEH Tim-Tyler GER   V

104 CALIPA Aurelio GBR   12

  R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

  Piste 3 Sat 14:20

89 VERWAAL Crijn BEL   V

168 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR   7

  R: KUNISCH Arne (GER)

 

217 *** Bye ***  

40 FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI  

 

 

57 CHEVALIER Arthur FRA  

200 *** Bye ***  

 

 

185 *** Bye ***  

72 SCHULLER Stephan GER  

 

  Piste 24 Sat 13:20

121 CHARBONNET Samuel SUI   8

136 PFEIFER Paul SUI   V

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

 

249 *** Bye ***  

8 EHRINGHAUS Mika GER  

 

Piste 1 Sat 16:00

IOGNA PRAT Luca ITA   V

LEH Tim-Tyler (153) GER   12

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 2 Sat 16:00

VERWAAL Crijn BEL   V

FRIEDLI Matthieu SUI   10

R: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 16:00

CHEVALIER Arthur FRA   V

SCHULLER Stephan GER   12

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 16:20

PFEIFER Paul (136) SUI   12

EHRINGHAUS Mika GER   V

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 1 Sat 17:20

IOGNA PRAT Luca ITA   14

VERWAAL Crijn (89) BEL   V

R: TALAN Jan (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 17:20

CHEVALIER Arthur FRA   6

EHRINGHAUS Mika GER   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 1 Sun 10:00

VERWAAL Crijn (89) BEL   V

EHRINGHAUS Mika GER   13

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
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5 SCHMIER Robert GER  

252 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 13:20

133 IDLER Lucas GER   9

124 LIEBHABER Thilo GER   V

  R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

 

69 JORDAN Rene GER  

188 *** Bye ***  

 

 

197 *** Bye ***  

60 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA  

 

 

37 MORENO ANDRES Javier ESP  

220 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 13:20

165 MURRU Fabio GER   V

92 POLISHCHUK Denys GER   13

  R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

  Piste 6 Sat 13:20

101 KIRSCHEN Uwe GER   6

156 MALVIK Aleksander NOR   V 12

  R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

 

229 *** Bye ***  

28 GOWEN James GBR  

 

Piste 4 Sat 14:40

SCHMIER Robert GER   V

LIEBHABER Thilo GER   13

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 5 Sat 14:40

JORDAN Rene GER   V 14

DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA   13

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 6 Sat 14:40

MORENO ANDRES Javier ESP   14

MURRU Fabio (165) GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 4 Sat 15:00

MALVIK Aleksander (156) NOR   V

GOWEN James GBR   10

R: LUBIN Mark (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 16:40

SCHMIER Robert GER   V

JORDAN Rene (69) GER   12

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 5 Sat 16:40

MURRU Fabio (165) GER   V

MALVIK Aleksander (156) NOR   11

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 2 Sun 09:00

SCHMIER Robert GER   V

MURRU Fabio (165) GER   8

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)
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21 BITSCH Peter GER  

236 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 13:40

149 LENDERINK Raul NED   12

108 FJERMESTAD Tord NOR   V 14

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 5 Sat 13:40

85 TIMOSHENKO Kirill GER   V

172 MATIAS Martin CZE   6

  R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

 

213 *** Bye ***  

44 HERTWECK Andri GER  

 

 

53 BOORZ Jonas GER  

204 *** Bye ***  

 

 

181 *** Bye ***  

76 OLEJARZ Dominik GER  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 13:40

117 STOECKER Alexej GER   V

140 DENES David GER   10

  R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

 

245 *** Bye ***  

12 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR  

 

Piste 5 Sat 15:00

BITSCH Peter GER   13

FJERMESTAD Tord NOR   V

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 6 Sat 15:00

TIMOSHENKO Kirill GER   V

HERTWECK Andri GER   10

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 4 Sat 15:20

BOORZ Jonas GER   V

OLEJARZ Dominik GER   9

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 5 Sat 15:20

STOECKER Alexej GER   10

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR   V

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 6 Sat 16:40

FJERMESTAD Tord (108) NOR   6

TIMOSHENKO Kirill (85) GER   V

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 17:00

BOORZ Jonas GER   8

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR   V

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 2 Sun 09:20

TIMOSHENKO Kirill (85) GER   V

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR   11

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)
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13 DEHN Julius GER  

244 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 14:00

141 ULUDUZ Hakan GER   V

116 VALBUZZI Fabio GER   12

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

 

77 CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI  

180 *** Bye ***  

 

 

205 *** Bye ***  

52 RICHELIEU DE Jakob DEN  

 

 

45 BRETON Thibault FRA  

212 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 14:00

173 KUKHAREV Vladimir GBR   9

84 LOZENKO Makar LTU   V

  R: REIß Daniel (GER)

  Piste 6 Sat 14:00

109 LAURENT Maxime FRA   12

148 PRINZ Niklas LUX   V

  R: PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

 

237 *** Bye ***  

20 STROOP Preston Ridley NED  

 

Piste 6 Sat 15:20

DEHN Julius GER   V

ULUDUZ Hakan (141) GER   6

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 4 Sat 15:40

CHERUBINI Niccolo SUI   11

RICHELIEU DE Jakob DEN   V

R: TALAN Jan (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 15:40

BRETON Thibault FRA   V

LOZENKO Makar LTU   6

R: ECKL Kristin (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 15:40

PRINZ Niklas (148) LUX   V

STROOP Preston Ridley NED   9

R: SCHMIDT Friedrich (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 17:00

DEHN Julius GER   11

RICHELIEU DE Jakob DEN   V

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 6 Sat 17:00

BRETON Thibault FRA   V

PRINZ Niklas (148) LUX   12

R: KUNISCH Arne (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 09:40

RICHELIEU DE Jakob (52) DEN   12

BRETON Thibault (45) FRA   V

R: REIß Daniel (GER)
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29 NYCZ Mateusz POL  

228 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 14:20

157 MARX Valentino GER   V

100 TORRES SOLANO Inigo ESP   14

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 5 Sat 14:20

93 VISSER Zeb NED   V

164 JAREK Filip GER   9

  R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

 

221 *** Bye ***  

36 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI  

 

 

61 NAGEL Keanu GER  

196 *** Bye ***  

 

 

189 *** Bye ***  

68 GHYSELS Leo BEL  

 

  Piste 6 Sat 14:20

125 BAEHREN Tobias GER   11

132 LEHTINEN Kasper FIN   V

  R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

 

253 *** Bye ***  

4 KAUTER Michael SUI  

 

Piste 4 Sat 16:00

NYCZ Mateusz POL   V

MARX Valentino (157) GER   10

R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

Piste 5 Sat 16:00

VISSER Zeb NED   7

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI   V

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 6 Sat 16:00

NAGEL Keanu GER   7

GHYSELS Leo BEL   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 4 Sat 16:20

LEHTINEN Kasper (132) FIN   11

KAUTER Michael SUI   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 4 Sat 17:20

NYCZ Mateusz POL   V

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI   11

R: PETERS Remi Leon (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 17:20

GHYSELS Leo (68) BEL   5

KAUTER Michael SUI   V

R: SCHMIDT Friedrich (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 10:00

NYCZ Mateusz POL   V

KAUTER Michael SUI   7

R: PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)
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3 TRAORE CARRE Tiyram FRA  

254 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 13:20

131 RUSSELL James GBR   7

126 KUMMER Rainald GER   V

  R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

 

67 BELLMANN Achim GER  

190 *** Bye ***  

 

 

195 *** Bye ***  

62 KLEINER Lukas GER  

 

 

35 DOMINICI Raphael FRA  

222 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 13:20

163 AUBRY Roman FRA   V

94 REISS Hilmar GER   11

  R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 13:20

99 TITMUSS Max GBR   9

158 AMBROSINI Emiliano ITA   V

  R: KONRAD Felix (GER)

 

227 *** Bye ***  

30 JEAL James GBR  

 

Piste 7 Sat 14:40

TRAORE CARRE Tiyram FRA   V

KUMMER Rainald GER   2

R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

Piste 8 Sat 14:40

BELLMANN Achim GER   6

KLEINER Lukas GER   V

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 14:40

DOMINICI Raphael FRA   V

AUBRY Roman (163) FRA   8

R: KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 15:00

AMBROSINI Emiliano (158) ITA   6

JEAL James GBR   V

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 16:40

TRAORE CARRE Tiyram FRA   V

KLEINER Lukas GER   10

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 8 Sat 16:40

DOMINICI Raphael FRA   V

JEAL James GBR   14

R: TALAN Jan (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 09:00

TRAORE CARRE Tiyram FRA   10

DOMINICI Raphael (35) FRA   V

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
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19 DROBCZYK Franciszek POL  

238 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 13:40

147 FREY Jeremia SUI   10

110 BONGARD Louis GER   V

  R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

  Piste 8 Sat 13:40

83 FRANZ Vincent GER   V

174 PINKERT Jan GER   6

  R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

 

211 *** Bye ***  

46 WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER  

 

 

51 TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR  

206 *** Bye ***  

 

 

179 *** Bye ***  

78 EAST William GBR  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 13:40

115 SCHWITZER Benjamin GER   8

142 DOGUE Marvin GER   V

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

 

243 *** Bye ***  

14 LEISER Rico GER  

 

Piste 8 Sat 15:00

DROBCZYK Franciszek POL   10

BONGARD Louis GER   V

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 9 Sat 15:00

FRANZ Vincent GER   V

WEINGAERTNER Alexander GER   14

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 7 Sat 15:20

TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis GBR   13

EAST William GBR   V

R: NAUMANN Josy (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 15:20

DOGUE Marvin (142) GER   V

LEISER Rico GER   11

R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

Piste 9 Sat 16:40

BONGARD Louis (110) GER   V

FRANZ Vincent (83) GER   10

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:00

EAST William (78) GBR   V

DOGUE Marvin (142) GER   10

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 3 Sun 09:20

BONGARD Louis (110) GER   14

EAST William (78) GBR   V

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)



Weißer Bär von Berlin

Berlin (GER)
10.01.2026 - 9:00AM - 11.01.2026

Fencing

Epee Men's Senior
Individual

Data processing by: Ralph Orschel (Software: OphardtTouch
2025.4.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     11.01.2026 16:17 11 / 17

x | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
 

11 HERZBERG Fabian GER  

246 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 14:00

139 BUSCH Erik GER   12

118 RUPPENTHAL Julius GER   V

  R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

 

75 HEISE Max GER  

182 *** Bye ***  

 

 

203 *** Bye ***  

54 RICHARDT Chayenn DEN  

 

 

43 KULESOVS Vadims LAT  

214 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Sat 14:00

171 MIKES Julian GER   V

86 MIJATOVIC Antonijo GER   4

  R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

  Piste 9 Sat 14:00

107 CATALLO Daniele ITA   V

150 HEINECKE Max-Julius GER   12

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

 

235 *** Bye ***  

22 HUMMEL Rudy GER  

 

Piste 9 Sat 15:20

HERZBERG Fabian GER   V

RUPPENTHAL Julius GER   5

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 7 Sat 15:40

HEISE Max GER   V

RICHARDT Chayenn DEN   6

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 8 Sat 15:40

KULESOVS Vadims LAT   V 11

MIKES Julian (171) GER   10

R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

Piste 9 Sat 15:40

CATALLO Daniele ITA   12

HUMMEL Rudy GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 8 Sat 17:00

HERZBERG Fabian GER   12

HEISE Max (75) GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 9 Sat 17:00

KULESOVS Vadims LAT   11

HUMMEL Rudy GER   V

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 3 Sun 09:40

HEISE Max (75) GER   7

HUMMEL Rudy GER   V

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)
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27 BREKER Henri GER  

230 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Sat 14:20

155 DEGORCE Aurelien GBR   8

102 KUMMER Horant GER   V

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

  Piste 8 Sat 14:20

91 TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas LTU   V

166 STEPHAN Christian GER   7

  R: PASICHNYK Gennadiy (UKR)

 

219 *** Bye ***  

38 SALZER Matej CZE  

 

 

59 VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED  

198 *** Bye ***  

 

 

187 *** Bye ***  

70 SCHENKENGEL Benedict GER  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 14:20

123 HUARD Philip GBR   5

134 KULOZIK Julian GER   V

  R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

 

251 *** Bye ***  

6 BARTHELEMY Rollon FRA  

 

Piste 7 Sat 16:00

BREKER Henri GER   12

KUMMER Horant GER   V

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 8 Sat 16:00

TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas LTU   V

SALZER Matej CZE   14

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 9 Sat 16:00

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED   V

SCHENKENGEL Benedict GER   8

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 7 Sat 16:20

KULOZIK Julian (134) GER   13

BARTHELEMY Rollon FRA   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 7 Sat 17:20

KUMMER Horant (102) GER   V 12

TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas (91) LTU   11

R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

Piste 8 Sat 17:20

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen NED   14

BARTHELEMY Rollon FRA   V

R: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

KUMMER Horant (102) GER   V

BARTHELEMY Rollon FRA   13

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)
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7 RAZMADZE Spartak GEO  

250 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 13:20

135 STYN Robert GER   V

122 GAULIARD Thomas FRA   13

  R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

 

71 VIDELER Jasper NED  

186 *** Bye ***  

 

 

199 *** Bye ***  

58 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR  

 

 

39 ROESELER Felix GER  

218 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 13:20

167 GWALANI Nayan Carl GER   V

90 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU   12

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

  Piste 12 Sat 13:20

103 GORNOVSKY David CAN   V

154 DUKHOTA Kyryl UKR   11

  R: REIß Daniel (GER)

 

231 *** Bye ***  

26 TOMAN Jan CZE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 14:40

RAZMADZE Spartak GEO   5

STYN Robert (135) GER   V

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 11 Sat 14:40

VIDELER Jasper NED   10

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR   V

R: PETERS Remi Leon (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 14:40

ROESELER Felix GER   V

GWALANI Nayan Carl (167) GER   8

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 10 Sat 15:00

GORNOVSKY David CAN   V

TOMAN Jan CZE   5

R: REIß Daniel (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 16:40

STYN Robert (135) GER   13

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James GBR   V

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 11 Sat 16:40

ROESELER Felix GER   14

GORNOVSKY David (103) CAN   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 4 Sun 09:00

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James (58) GBR   7

GORNOVSKY David (103) CAN   V

R: REIß Daniel (GER)
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23 SMITH Hugo GBR  

234 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 13:40

151 BEHRENDT Michael GER   10

106 THOMSON Campbell IRL   V 11

  R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

  Piste 11 Sat 13:40

87 FALUOMI Alessandro ITA   V

170 FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN   11

  R: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

 

215 *** Bye ***  

42 KREYSCH Hendrik GER  

 

 

55 MOCCI Gabriele ITA  

202 *** Bye ***  

 

 

183 *** Bye ***  

74 MUELLER Benno GER  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 13:40

119 MEROLA Marco SUI   11

138 HELLMICH Konrad GER   V

  R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

 

247 *** Bye ***  

10 PASSOT Leo SUI  

 

Piste 11 Sat 15:00

SMITH Hugo GBR   V

THOMSON Campbell IRL   12

R: NAUMANN Josy (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 15:00

FALUOMI Alessandro ITA   4

KREYSCH Hendrik GER   V

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 10 Sat 15:20

MOCCI Gabriele ITA   12

MUELLER Benno GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 11 Sat 15:20

HELLMICH Konrad (138) GER   6

PASSOT Leo SUI   V

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 12 Sat 16:40

SMITH Hugo GBR   9

KREYSCH Hendrik GER   V

R: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 17:00

MUELLER Benno (74) GER   V 11

PASSOT Leo SUI   10

R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

Piste 4 Sun 09:20

KREYSCH Hendrik (42) GER   V

MUELLER Benno (74) GER   4

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)
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15 COOPER Matthew GBR  

242 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 14:00

143 HOLLBURG Karl GER   4

114 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR   V

  R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

 

79 KARNAGEL Leopold GER  

178 *** Bye ***  

 

 

207 *** Bye ***  

50 ASTRELLA Niklas FRA  

 

 

47 PIETERS Kyano NED  

210 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 14:00

175 VIDALI Aurel LUX   14

82 DIANA Luca ITA   V

  R: MEINHARDT Patrick (GER)

  Piste 12 Sat 14:00

111
TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN
Alexander GER   V

146 FRANK Kilian CZE   12

  R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

 

239 *** Bye ***  

18 STANGE Jakob GER  

 

Piste 12 Sat 15:20

COOPER Matthew GBR   11

WALMSLEY Joseph GBR   V

R: REIß Daniel (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 15:40

KARNAGEL Leopold GER   10

ASTRELLA Niklas FRA   V

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:40

PIETERS Kyano NED   V

DIANA Luca ITA   14

R: PIETSCHER Daniel (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 15:40

TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN
Alexander GER   6

STANGE Jakob GER   V

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 11 Sat 17:00

WALMSLEY Joseph (114) GBR   11

ASTRELLA Niklas FRA   V

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)

Piste 12 Sat 17:00

PIETERS Kyano NED   12

STANGE Jakob GER   V

R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

Piste 4 Sun 09:40

ASTRELLA Niklas (50) FRA   V

STANGE Jakob GER   11

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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31 NACCA Daniel ITA  

226 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 14:20

159 LANGHAMMER Ralf GER   13

98 DELFS Lennart GER   V

  R: TALAN Tin (CRO)

  Piste 11 Sat 14:20

95 KOCH Franz GER   V

162 FERGUSON William GBR   11

  R: BEKBULAT Görkem (TUR)

 

223 *** Bye ***  

34 DERGAY David GER  

 

 

63 WESTGAARD Morten NOR  

194 *** Bye ***  

 

 

191 *** Bye ***  

66 SMALL Julian GER  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 14:20

127 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP   V 13

130 MORIK Marco GER   12

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

 

255 *** Bye ***  

2 HOCH Andre GER  

 

Piste 10 Sat 16:00

NACCA Daniel ITA   V

DELFS Lennart GER   9

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:00

KOCH Franz GER   10

DERGAY David GER   V

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 12 Sat 16:00

WESTGAARD Morten NOR   V

SMALL Julian GER   5

R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

Piste 10 Sat 16:20

DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP   12

HOCH Andre GER   V

R: TOMANOVA Katerina (CZE)

Piste 10 Sat 17:20

NACCA Daniel ITA   12

DERGAY David GER   V

R: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 11 Sat 17:20

WESTGAARD Morten NOR   13

HOCH Andre GER   V

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

DERGAY David (34) GER   V 9

HOCH Andre GER   8

R: FISCHER Maike (GER)
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  Piste 1 Sun 11:20

1 GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   V

16 TIMOSHENKO Philipp (49) GER   10

  R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:40

9 MANZO Edoardo (41) ITA   V

8 VERWAAL Crijn (89) BEL   12

  R: FISCHER Maike (GER) / V: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:20

5 SCHMIER Robert GER   V

12 TIMOSHENKO Kirill (85) GER   11

  R: REIß Daniel (GER) / V: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:40

13 BRETON Thibault (45) FRA   11

4 NYCZ Mateusz (29) POL   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

  Piste 17 Sun 11:20

3 DOMINICI Raphael (35) FRA   9

14 EAST William (78) GBR   V

  R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) / V: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

  Piste 17 Sun 11:40

11 HUMMEL Rudy (22) GER   V

6 KUMMER Horant (102) GER   12

  R: PIETSCHER Daniel (GER) / V: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL)

  Piste 19 Sun 11:20

7 GORNOVSKY David (103) CAN   V

10 KREYSCH Hendrik (42) GER   12

  R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / V: ROGER Emeric (FRA)

  Piste 19 Sun 11:40

15 ASTRELLA Niklas (50) FRA   V 7

2 DERGAY David (34) GER   6

  R: BÆKMAND Nicky (DEN) / V: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 1 Sun 12:20

GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   V

MANZO Edoardo (41) ITA   14

R: FISCHER Maike (GER) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 3 Sun 12:20

SCHMIER Robert GER   7

NYCZ Mateusz (29) POL   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / V: VAN TEESELING Freek (NED)

Piste 17 Sun 12:20

EAST William (78) GBR   V

HUMMEL Rudy (22) GER   7

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL) / V: ORICCHIO Giuseppe (SUI)

Piste 19 Sun 12:20

GORNOVSKY David (103) CAN   11

ASTRELLA Niklas (50) FRA   V

R: REIß Daniel (GER) / V: TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan (SUI)

Piste 16 Sun 14:10

GAUVERT Mathieu FRA   13

NYCZ Mateusz (29) POL   V 14

R: HERZHOFF Julius (NZL) / V: FISCHER Maike (GER)

Piste 16 Sun 14:30

EAST William (78) GBR   V

ASTRELLA Niklas (50) FRA   13

R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 16 Sun 15:10

NYCZ Mateusz (29) POL   14

EAST William (78) GBR   V

R: FISCHER Maike (GER) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 GBR EAST William 1999

2 POL NYCZ Mateusz 1989

3 FRA GAUVERT Mathieu 2003

3 FRA ASTRELLA Niklas 2007

Table of 8

5 GER SCHMIER Robert 1994

6 GER HUMMEL Rudy 2008

7 ITA MANZO Edoardo 2004

8 CAN GORNOVSKY David 2003

Table of 16

9 GER DERGAY David 2004

9 FRA DOMINICI Raphael 1999

11 GER KREYSCH Hendrik 2002

12 FRA BRETON Thibault 1996

13 GER TIMOSHENKO Philipp 1990

14 GER TIMOSHENKO Kirill 1990

15 BEL VERWAAL Crijn 1999

16 GER KUMMER Horant 2005

Table of 32

17 GER HOCH Andre 1998

18 FRA TRAORE CARRE Tiyram 2004

19 SUI KAUTER Michael 1979

20 FRA BARTHELEMY Rollon 2000

21 GER EHRINGHAUS Mika 2004

22 GBR ANDREWS Benjamin 2001

23 GER STANGE Jakob 2005

24 ITA NICOLI Pietro 2003

25 FRA COLLIN Theo 2000

26 DEN RICHELIEU DE Jakob 2005

27 GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James 1994

28 NZL BAKER Matthew 1982

29 GER MUELLER Benno 2007

30 GER HEISE Max 2001

31 GER BONGARD Louis 2000

32 GER MURRU Fabio 2002

Table of 64

33 GER TREBIS Michael 2003

34 SUI PASSOT Leo 2007

35 GER HERZBERG Fabian 1988
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Place Nation Name Yob

36 GER DEHN Julius 2000

37 AZE FATULLAYEV Vahab 2008

38 ITA WALLISER Edoardo 2005

39 GBR SMITH Hugo 1996

40 POL MIGAS Piotr 2002

40 ITA IOGNA PRAT Luca 2008

42 GBR JEAL James 2002

43 ITA NACCA Daniel 2004

44 SUI SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 2007

45 GER ROESELER Felix 2007

46 LAT KULESOVS Vadims 1992

47 NED PIETERS Kyano 2007

48 GER BOORZ Jonas 2003

49 FRA CHEVALIER Arthur 2005

50 NED VERSTEIJNEN Jan-Koen 2008

51 GER KLEINER Lukas 2000

52 NOR WESTGAARD Morten 2001

52 GER HADASCHIK Markus 1987

54 BEL GHYSELS Leo 1989

55 GER JORDAN Rene 1998

56 GER FRANZ Vincent 1996

57 LTU TAMOSIUNAS Mindaugas 1990

58 GER SCHMIDT Richard 1992

59 NOR FJERMESTAD Tord 1996

60 GBR WALMSLEY Joseph 2003

61 GER STYN Robert 1995

62 GER DOGUE Marvin 1995

63 LUX PRINZ Niklas 2001

64 NOR MALVIK Aleksander 2005

Table of 128

65 GEO RAZMADZE Spartak 1984

66 GER LEISER Rico 1992

67 GBR COOPER Matthew 1998

68 POL DROBCZYK Franciszek 2007

69 NED STROOP Preston Ridley 2006

70 GER BITSCH Peter 1996

71 CZE TOMAN Jan 2002

71 GER BREKER Henri 2003

73 GBR GOWEN James 2002

74 GER HUSEMANN Luca 1999

75 ESP MORENO ANDRES Javier 2003

76 CZE SALZER Matej 2001

77 SUI FRIEDLI Matthieu 2004

78 GER HERTWECK Andri 2007
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79 GER WEINGAERTNER Alexander 2007

80 GBR TAIWO-WILLIAMS Louis 2004

81 DEN RICHARDT Chayenn 2008

82 ITA MOCCI Gabriele 2007

83 DEN MULDER Carlos Luca Rosenkilde 2008

84 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio 2002

85 GER NAGEL Keanu 2003

86 GER SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven 2005

87 GER SMALL Julian 1987

88 GER BELLMANN Achim 1957

89 GER SCHENKENGEL Benedict 2004

90 NED VIDELER Jasper 2002

90 GER SCHULLER Stephan 2008

92 GER OLEJARZ Dominik 1999

93 SUI CHERUBINI Niccolo 2007

94 GER KARNAGEL Leopold 2007

95 NED PIEPER Jesse 2004

96 BEL HUSSON Geoffroy 1993

97 ITA DIANA Luca 2002

98 LTU LOZENKO Makar 2003

99 ITA FALUOMI Alessandro 1999

100 POL KUROWSKI Blazej 2007

101 NED VISSER Zeb 2006

102 GER KOCH Franz 2010

103 NED VEENENBOS Konrad 2004

104 GER DELFS Lennart 1994

105 ITA PALA Giuseppe 2004

106 IRL THOMSON Campbell 1993

107 ITA CATALLO Daniele 1999

108 GER TRUETZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander 1973

109 GER SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian 2008

109 POL HUWER Tymoteusz 2007

111 GER STOECKER Alexej 2008

112 GER RUPPENTHAL Julius 2005

113 CZE SLADEK Matyas 2008

114 GER LIEBHABER Thilo 1981

115 GER KUMMER Rainald 2009

116 ESP DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime 2005

117 SUI TOMASIN Riccardo 2007

118 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper 2003

119 GER KULOZIK Julian 1997

120 SUI PFEIFER Paul 2006

121 GER HELLMICH Konrad 2008

122 GER ULUDUZ Hakan 1970

123 GER LEH Tim-Tyler 2003

124 GER MARX Valentino 2003
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Place Nation Name Yob

125 ITA AMBROSINI Emiliano 2001

126 FRA AUBRY Roman 2005

127 GER GWALANI Nayan Carl 2006

128 GER MIKES Julian 2007

Table of 256

129 GER MIJATOVIC Antonijo 1999

130 LTU MEDISAUSKAS Matas 2005

131 GER POLISHCHUK Denys 1988

132 GER REISS Hilmar 1990

133 GBR TITMUSS Max 1990

134 ESP TORRES SOLANO Inigo 2004

135 GER KIRSCHEN Uwe 1967

136 GBR CALIPA Aurelio 2002

137 FRA LAURENT Maxime 2004

138 GER SCHWITZER Benjamin 2003

138 GER VALBUZZI Fabio 1989

140 SUI MEROLA Marco 2006

141 SUI CHARBONNET Samuel 2007

142 FRA GAULIARD Thomas 2008

143 GBR HUARD Philip 1996

144 GER BAEHREN Tobias 1994

145 AUT TESAR Ruediger 1966

146 GER MORIK Marco 1993

147 GBR RUSSELL James 1999

148 GER IDLER Lucas 2008

149 ESP UGAZ VIDAL Mateo 2005

150 GER BUSCH Erik 2006

151 GER DENES David 2007

152 GER HOLLBURG Karl 2009

153 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri 2001

154 NED VAN EDEREN Adam 2006

155 CZE FRANK Kilian 2003

156 SUI FREY Jeremia 2004

157 NED LENDERINK Raul 2003

157 GER HEINECKE Max-Julius 2007

159 GER BEHRENDT Michael 1975

160 GER HELLMICH Richard 2010

161 UKR DUKHOTA Kyryl 2005

162 GBR DEGORCE Aurelien 2000

163 GER LANGHAMMER Ralf 1988

164 GER BUCHHOLTZ Jannek 2008

165 GER IEFREMENKO Platon 2007

166 GBR FERGUSON William 2003

167 GER JAREK Filip 1996
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168 GER STEPHAN Christian 1992

169 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin 2001

170 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis 1977

171 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin 2005

172 CZE MATIAS Martin 2007

173 GBR KUKHAREV Vladimir 2007

173 GER PINKERT Jan 2004

175 LUX VIDALI Aurel 1999

175 SUI MULLER Leonard 2002

177 GER SCHRUMPF Vincent 2007

First round

178 GER HENNECKE Leon-Niclas 2000

179 ITA FABBRI Filippo 2004

180 SUI BORER Pavlo 2006

181 CZE COUFAL Jakub 2007

182 SUI WETZEL Oliver 1986

183 GER MORAWE Daniel 1977

184 ITA CACCIALUPI Martino 2008

185 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas 2002

186 GER VON SONNTAG Julius Fridolin 2008

186 GER JARMULA Patrick 1988

188 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002

189 GER HAUCH Michael 1964

190 GER GOEDEJOHANN Anselm Maria 2008

191 GER MACHT Valentin Jannes 2005

192 FRA BERARD BOISSET Jeremy 2002

193 GER MACCHIANO Leandro 2007

194 GER GLASER Moritz 2006

195 GER GUENTHER Till 2000

195 NED BENTIVOGLI Leonardo 2007

197 UKR LITOGRADSKYI Dominik 2006

198 SUI ROSATI Edoardo 2008

199 GER REICH Paul 2007

199 GER CASSAU Kasimir 2005

199 GER LEMKEN Christoph 2003

202 GER GIANNOLO Valerio 2008

203 FIN JACK Thomas 1994

203 GER BESKOROVAJNYI Anton 2005

205 GER HERTEL Tim 2005

206 GER COURTNEY-LUX Ceallachan 2009

207 GER FRANZ Wilfried Ruizhi 2006

208 SUI KLOTZ Hans 1958

209 GER REINHOLD Lewin 2007

210 GER GASCHOTT Florian 1996
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211 GER ZIOKOWSKI Leon Ben 2007

212 GER MENG Zijing Leon 2007

213 GER LENHARDT Jan-Philipp 2004

214 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik 2005

215 GER THELEN Christian 1988

216 GER KNABENREICH Julian 2005

217 UKR PONOMAROV Daniil 2005

218 DEN VOERSAA Christian 2005

219 GER BERGER Steven 2004

219 GER KRON Benedikt 1984

219 GER PROHL Christopher 1984

222 GER FINGER Tristan 2006

222 GER MICHALSKI Christoph 2004

224 GER MIELKE Lukas 2005

225 GER UHLMANN Haye 2010

226 NED SLAGTER Sebastiaan 2002

227 GER HUBERICH Jochem 1976

228 GER SWADZBA Thaddaeus 1987

229 GER MYKHAILOV Anton 1985

DNS M GER GURKE Sebastian 1991

DNS GER PURAT Christian 2008

DNS GER STAMPFUSS Ole 2006

DNS GER FISCHER Jonas 2000

DNS AFG FAQIZADAH Abdulghafar (First round) 1994

DNS GER ELLENBERGER Dominic 2005

DNS M GER KUMMER Eilert 2009

DNS GER EL-MASRI Salim 2009

DNS NED VOLLEBREGT Julian 2008

DNS M GER ZIMMERMANN Frederik 2007

DNS M GER BIRKENMAIER Marco 1999

DNS GER LENNARTZ Daan 2007

DNS M GER TETTENBORN Alexander 2005

DNS M GER WILD Theo 2006

DNS NED SCHANZLEH Thom 1990

DNS CZE KOMLEV Maxim 1985

DNS M GER TATAROV Viktor 2007

DNS GER STROHSCHEIN Leo 2009

DNS M GER KRESS Noah 2008

DNS M GER SCHENKENGEL Joannes 2006
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT256T128T64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BEL B CN CN VANDENBERK Florian 1 1 0 0

BRA B ANZOLIN Carolina 2 4 2 2 1 1/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 12 4 1

CRO B N MIJATOVI Bojan 0 0 0

C TALAN Romeo 1 1 0 0

B TALAN Tin 2 3 2 3 10 0 0

CZE TOMANOVA Katerina 2 4 5 2 13 0 0

DEN N BÆKMAND Nicky 2 4 4 2 1 1/1 14 1 0

ESP OPPIZZIO SUAREZ Diego 2 2 0 0

FRA CHOLLEY-ASFELD Auxane 0 0 0

N ROGER Emeric 1 3 4 2 1 0/1 11 1 0

GBR B AYANWALE Kola 2 4 4 2 1 1/1 1 15 1 0

C N MCDERMOTT Chiara 1 1 0 0

GER C B CN ANDRITZKI Paul 1 1 0 0

C CN BENDER Simon 1 1 0 0

C CN BROSCHEID Frederik 1 1 0 0

E D BÜHNER Holger 1 1 0 0

BUSSMANN Janna 1 1 0 0

C CN ECKL Kristin 2 1 1 4 0 0

C C EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 1 1 1 3 0 0

B CN FISCHER Maike 2 1 2 1 1 0/1 1 8 1 1

CN GROTH Philip 1 1 0 0

HILSE Pierre 1 1 2 0 0

C CN KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian 1 1 2 0 0

KONRAD Felix 2 2 1 5 0 0

B CN KOSACK Maik 0 0 0

KROMM Martin 1 1 0 0

C KUNISCH Arne 2 1 2 1 6 0 0

LUBIN Mark 1 1 2 0 0

C D MAUNZ Florian 1 2 1 2 1 1 8 0 1

MEINHARDT Patrick 2 1 1 4 0 0

N CN MOLDENHAUER Marian 1 1 0 0

C NAUMANN Josy 1 3 4 0 0

PETERS Remi Leon 1 1 2 4 0 0

N CN PIETSCHER Daniel 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

B REIß Daniel 2 2 2 2 1 1 10 0 1

RISTOCK Clara 1 1 0 0

CN CN CN ROOS Nils 1 1 0 0

C ROSENBAUM Florian 1 1 0 0

C B SCHMIDT Friedrich 2 1 1 4 0 0

SCHWEFEL Robert 1 1 0 0

STOCH Kolja 1 1 0 0



Weißer Bär von Berlin

Berlin (GER)
10.01.2026 - 9:00AM - 11.01.2026

Fencing
Epee Men's Senior

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 11.01.2026 16:17 2 / 2

Data processing by: Ralph Orschel (Software: OphardtTouch 2025.4.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT256T128T64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

N TALAN Jan 1 1 2 4 0 0

ISR B B CN PERELMANN Mark 1 1 0 0

NED B CN MIDDELVELD Remco 0 0 0

B B PLANTINGA Teun 1 1 0 0

N CN VAN DEN BERG Sam 0 0 0

C CN N VAN TEESELING Freek 2 4 4 1 1 0/2 0/1 12 3 0

NZL B B CN HERZHOFF Julius 2 3 6 2 2 1/1 1 1 18 1 2

POL B SZEWCZYK-MILONE Justyna Maria 0 0 0

SUI B BOSSART Michel 0 0 0

N ORICCHIO Giuseppe 2 4 3 2 1 0/1 12 1 0

C STENGEL Xavier 1 1 0 0

TSCHANTRÉ Jonathan 2 2 1 2 1 0/1 0/1 8 2 0

TUR N CN BEKBULAT Görkem 2 3 4 2 11 0 0

UKR C LYTVYNIUK Anastasiia 1 1 0 0

CN PASICHNYK Gennadiy 2 3 4 2 11 0 0

56 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold GBR EAST William 1999

Silver POL NYCZ Mateusz 1989

Bronze FRA GAUVERT Mathieu 2003

Bronze FRA ASTRELLA Niklas 2007


